W

= Tefat— 335[\,/"7@{¢rhj o

»E«VG‘L
GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 15-Oc¢t-10 To Date: 15/i0

~ead

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Biock  Paym, 7 Amount
15-0ct-10 6:06 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 ].D)C Ept. . 240
15-0ct-10 6:20 4730  Naraton GTI CEN MA - 200 18:00 1.5 A n Alc 300
[5-Oct-10 620 4727 Lakhan Mayit  GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 E.w)A On Afc 300
15-Oct-10 6:20 4731 Khired GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L.37A On A/c 300
I153-Oct-10 6:20 1738  Shiva GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I.5Y A On A/c 300
13-0c1-10 6:20 4854 Sailu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 IADA On A/c 300
15-0ct-§10  6:20 4856 Ramesh GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 L3y A On Afc 360
15-Oct-t0 620 4857 Ramesh GTl CEN MA 200 18:60 I.Z)A On Alc 300
13-Oct-10 6:20 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 8:00 15V A On Alc 300
15-Oct-1¢ 6:20 4861 Narsimha GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 L3 A On Alc 300
P3-Oc- 1 7:30 3315 Dinesh BY v MA 275 18:00 I A 1 {ork 275
15-0ct-10 7:30 3542 Chetan BY GV MH 150. 18:00 1A A}mc 150
E3-Oct-10 7:30 4811 Sriram BY Civ MM 150 18:00 1A Work 130
15-Oct-10  7:30 3259 Govardhan BY v MH 150 18:00 T A On Afe 150
15-0ct-10 7:30 4814 Punima BY CIv FH i30 18:.00 1A On Alc 130
15-0ct-10  7:30 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 A Onadc . 275
15-O0c1-100 730 3320 Palto ram By . CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A A’?’\’ork 273
P3-Oc-10 7:30 3355 Nahar BY Civ MA 273 1800 1A On Al 5
15-0Qct-10 7:30 4805 Dhan Ra BY Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Afc
153-Oct-10 730 4867 Keswab BY Clv MA 275 18:00 [ A Qu Alc
P5-Ca-10 7:30 3472 Vhrlal BY v MA 275 18:00 I A Gn Afc
15-0ct-10 7:30 3267 Rajen BY crv MA 275 18:00 1A ¥ Work 273
13-Qct-10 740 4990 Devan S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
15-001-10 7:40 5003 Gudda S.A v MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 273
15-Oct-10 740 4984  Dinesh SA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
15-0c1-10 740 4989 Rajesh S.A Civ M 130 18:00 I A On Ale 150
15-0ct-10 740 4995 chandrakala  S.A Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
I15:0ct-10 7:40 3031 Dhani Ram S.A Crv MEL 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
15-0ct-1¢ 7:40 3030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 273
13-0xt1-10 740 4988 Shisil S.A Clv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
{5-0ct-10 740 S04t Rani S.A Crv FH 136 18:00 1A Onafe 130
PA3-Oct-HE 7230 3007 Gudedi S.A IV Fif 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
13-03¢t-10 TAQ 3008 Janla Bai S A Cly I3 130 1%:00 1 A On Ale 130
P5-Oct-i0 740 5010 Laxay S.A Civ IH 130 £8:00 I A On Alc 130
153-Oct-10 750 4831 Abad Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
15-0ct-1¢ 7530 4430 Asbanta NHM Qv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
15-0c1-100 7:50 4931 Swarika NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
[5-Oct-16 7:56 4838 Mahomad Allu NHM CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 273
15-Oct-10 7:30 4839 MHemlat NHM Qv MA 275 18:00 (I On Alc 275
15-Oct-10 7:50 4841 Mohammed NHM IV M 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
153-Oct-10 8:00 2798  Suntt hai BY crv F# 130 1&:00 1 A On Alc 130
15-Oct-10 8:00 3238 Nandlal BY Crv M 25 a1 LI,

i Alc 275

C13-0ct-10 8003795 Dinesh kumar  BY Clv

3
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Oc¢ct-10 8:00 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 1800 i

A On Alc 275
15-0ct-10  8:00 4810 Jagdisk BY crv MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
15-Oct-10 800 3793 Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
13-Oct-1¢ 8:00 3801 Dasaratha BY ClIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc [50
15-Cet-10 8:00 3476 Satrughan BY v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
15-0ct-10 8:00 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
E3-Oct-10 8:00 3475 Arun BY Crv MA 275 1800 I A On A/c 275
15-Oct-10  8:00 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
13-0ct-10 8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
15-Oct-10 8:00 3548 Rupchand BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
£3-Oct-10 8:10 3029  Sasthosh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
153-Oct-10 8:10 5032 Sama S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
15:-0ct-100 810 5006 Marvata S.A civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
E5-Oct-10 810 4986 Sudhaker SA Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
E5-Oct-10 8:10 4992  Mini Bhai S.A cy MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
13-Oct-10  8:10 4991 Sri Chand S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
13-Oct-10  8:10 5004 Gunishoor SA Qv MA 275 18:00 1 A On At - 275
15-Oct-10 810 4981  S.ariun S.A (Y CO 300 §8:00 I A On Afc 300
15-Oct-10 8:10 4982  Dasaran 5.A CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
15-Oct-10  8:10 5005 Shadu S.A CIv . MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
15-0ct-1¢ 8:20 4828 Nahim NHM CIV cO- 300 18:00 1 C On Afg 300
15:0c1-10 820 4829 TulsiRam NHM  ClIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
15-0ct-10 8:20 3015 Jaya Shree NHM - CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 139
[3-0c-10 8:20 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  Clv Fi4 130 18:00 I C On Alc 30
153-Oct-10 820 3013 Sushila NHM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
15-Oct-10 2£:20 4834 Motin Bai NHM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-0ct-10 8:20 4969 Maheshwari NHM  Civ FH 130 18:00 . C On Alc 130
15-Oct-10 8:20 5012 Rajesh NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-0ct-10 8:20 3001 Balender NHM  Clv MA 2757 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
£53-Oct-10 820 5000 Warender NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
15-0ct-10  8:20 4968 Ramesh NHM  C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I5-Oct-10 8:30 3477 Tuliya BY Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe 130
15-Oct-10 8:30 3480 Bainbai BY Crv FH 130 (8:00 I A On Alc 130
13-Oct-10 8:30 3256 P Yadav BY Crv CcO 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
15-0ct-10+ 8:30 3474 Santalal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
15-0¢1-10 830 3796 shyamsunder BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
E5-Oct-10  8:30 3341  Sitaram BY Clry MA 275 18:00 I A On Ae 275
153-0ct-10  $:40 4402 N Krushna KJ Clv FIM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
13-Oct-10 840 4401  Saraswati Kl Civ FH 130 i8&:00 1 C On Alc 130
I5-0ct-10 840 3919 Chenna rao K CIv MH 150 18:0(5 I C On Ale P50
13-0c1-10 840 3946 FEkea Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Oct-10 8:40 3924 B Devi Ki Cy FH 130 18:00 t C On Afc 130
15-Oct-10 840 4958 mahesh Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 150
15-Oct-16 3:40 3922 N Laxmi Kl crv Fi e 500 L.C On Alc 130
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Date En 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

[15-Oct-10 8:40 3912 Klangnnath  KIJ CIv cO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
15-0ct-10 8:40 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-0ct-16 8:40 3920 Krishna K. ClIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
15-0ct-1G 8:40 4064 Katlinga KJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
15-0ct-10  8:40 4282 B Satish Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale ) 275
£5-(Gct-10 §:40 4043 Prem KJ Civ. MH i5¢ 18:00 1C On Afe 150
15-Oct-10  8:40 3917 X Srinu ®I Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C’ On Afe 275
13-Oct-10  8:30 5002 Asshan NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
15-0c1-10 850 4935 Banj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-0ct-10 8:50 4836 Pramod NHM  Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
15-Oct-10 8:50 4884 Sumil NHM  CIV  » MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150 -
£5-Oct-t0  8:50 4845 Kumta NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
153-0ct-10 8:50 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C Work 150
15-Oct-10 8:30 4842 Kumal NHM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 I C /(l):b;'c

15-0ct-10 8:30 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc

15-0et-10 8:530 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C 46b Work

15-0ct-10 9:00 3664 B Arjun P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale

15-0ct-10 9:00 3645 Vhagya PK Crv MEL 150 18:00 1A On Alc

153-Oct-19  9:00 4497 Shankaraizh PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc

15-0ct-10 9:00 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On

15-Oct-10  9:00 3632 V Murali VM Clv CO 300 13:00 1 C Work

15-0ct-10 9:00 3633 Laxmi VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale

15-Oct-10  9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 . 1 A On Ade

153-0ct-10 ©:00 3949 Kanchan KJ Cly FH 130 18:00 1S On Afc

15-0ct-10 9:00 3950 Hemmo KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 [.C Ozl Alc

15-Cet-1¢6 - 9:00 3933 Narayana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

15:0¢t-10 9:00 39354 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe

£5-Oct-10  9:00 3923 B Ramamamm ¥J CIv FH 130 18:00 | C On Ade

15-0¢t-10  9:00 3921 K Savitri KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al

15-0c1-10 9:00 3918 P Kumar KJ v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc

15-Oct-10 9:00 3916 Prasad KJ Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc

[15-Oct-10 9:00 3913 Ganesh Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al

13-Oct-10 9:00 4155 Shanveer Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc

15-0c1-10 9:00 4156 G Srino KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

£5-Oct-10  9:00 3861 Savitri P.K Civ FH [3¢ 18:00 1A On Afe

15-Oc¢t-10  9:00 3867 K Apanna 2K Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afe

15-Oct-10 9:00 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc

15-Oct-10 9:00 3866 K lasuda P.K v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Al

I5-Oct-10 S:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 1800 A On Ale

15-0ct-10 9:00 3864 K Jyothi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc

15-Oct-10 9:00 4399 Ganesh K} crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc

13-Oct-10 9:00 3765 Narsappa VM Qv MA~ 275 18:00 1 C On Adc

15-0et-10  9:00 3732 Chennaish VM IV MA -

D 275

[5-0ct-10 9:00 3695 Radhika Vim Cry tH 130
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Date
15-Oct-10
15-0ct-10
15-0¢t-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-£0
135-Qct-t0
15-Oct-10

15-0ct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-0ct-10
£5-Oct-10
13-0ct-10
153-Qct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Qct-10
13-0c1-10
13-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-0cl-10
15-0¢t-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
13-Oct-10
135-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-0¢t-10¢
15-0¢t-10
£3-Oct-10
13-Oct-19
15-Qct-10
135-Oct-10
15-Oct-16
13-0Ger1-10
E5-Oct-10

22 October,

In iD ‘Name Cont
900 3694 Sangecta VM
900 3692 Sandeep kuma VM
9:00 3691 Hem kumar VM
9:00 3669 [rana VM
9:00 4157 Krishna lal KJ
9:00 4913  Viswanath BDV
9:00 4911 Ravikumar BDV
9:00 4746 Ravi VM
&:00 4747 Vamshi Vi
G:00 4748  Venkatesh VM
900 2406  Veralaxmi P.K
%00 4770 Raju VM
9:00 4932 Ramesh BDV
9:00 4928 Sunitha BDV
9:00 2402 Padma PK
900 4914  Nilamber BV
900 43935 Mini K3
900 2372 Govinde P.K
9:00 2389 P Brandavan P.X
9:00 5034 Akash PPN
9:00 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A
900 4912 Ramesh BDV
9:00 4897 Nilamabr PK
000 4898 Shimadri PK
9:00 4899 Subhash P.K
9:06 4905 Yesu PK
9:0¢ 4926 Kamala BDV
9:00 4993 Shashikala S.A
9:00 3519 Basanta PK
9:00 3517 Shiva P.K
9:00 2395 Manjula PK
9:00 3156 Hemmo P.K
9:00 2397 Kamalama P.K
9:00 281t P Laxmi PK
%00 2797 Jayaram P.K
9:00 2368 P.Kumar PK
9:00 2787 Narayan PK
9:00 2781 Prakash PK
C9:00 4987  Karthik S.A
9:00 2631 Govindu P.K
9:00 4985 Kumar S.A
9:00 2528 P.Pravecn PPN
9:00 2401 Nagaraju PK
9:00 4936 Gourak KJ

2010
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Type Skl Wage Out

CIv FH 130 18:00
av MA 275 18:00
ClIv MA 275 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
v FH 130 18:00
Civ MA 275 '18:00
Civ MA 275 18:00
v MA 275 18:00
LY MA 275 18:00 -
cIv MA 275 18:00
Crv. FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
ClV " MA 275 .18:00
Clv FH 130 18:00
civ FH £30 18:00
Crv MH 150 18:00
Cly FH 130 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
WEL  MH 150 18:00
Qv MH 150 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
Civ MH 150 £8:00
v MH 150 18:00
cv MH 150 18:00
Crv MA 275 18:.00
Civ.  FH 130 18:00
v FH 130 18:00
crv FH 130 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
CIv Fii 130 18:00
v Ft 130 18:00
cry MH 150 18:00
Cry o 300 18:00
CIv MA 275 18:00
v MA 275 18:00
e\ MH 150 18:00
Clv MA 275 18:00
v MA 275 18:00
WEL €O 300 | g
CIv MA 275 1k:00
Cty FH 130 15:00

-

Aftn
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Block  Payment Amount
On A/ 130
(mﬁvork 275
< On Ale 275
On Afe 275

On Alc 130
Work 275
%’ork 275
2 On Alc 275
/ka 275
On Ale 275

"On Afc 130

On Alc 275
A{}:J/mG 275
. /Jtﬁﬁork _ 130
On Alg 130
)ef(’ork 150

On Afe 130
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Date In iD Nanme Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment  Amount

15-Oct-10 9:20 44353 Sainamma UTT EWK

13-Oct-10"  9:00 3925 K Bharati Ki cry FH 130 18:00 I C On Ade 130
£3-Oct-10  9:00 4955 Damayanthi KJ Crv 'H 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
[5-0Oct-10 9:00 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH - 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
F5-Oct-10 9‘.'10 2369 (C.Jagarnath PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
15-Oct-10 9:10 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
E5-Qet-10 9:10 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH 30 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
§5-Cct-10 9:10 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /bﬁ)rk 140
15-0ct-10  9:10 35t4  Achutya P.K CHv MA 275 18:00 1A T OnAfc 275
£3-Oct-10 9:10 3058 Vishwanath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 LA On Al 275
E3-0ct-100 9:10 3056  Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
F3-Oct-10 9:10 27835 Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On A/ 275
[3-Oct-10 9:10 3687 BKali UTT  EwK FH 140 18:00 I C /Iﬂmcrk 140
[3-Oct-10  9:10 2421 neerana UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C yfob/WZrk . 160
15-0ct-10 910 2444 Lachi Ram uTT EWK Mt 160 18:00 I C On Ade 160
13-Oct-10  9:10 38356 N Ravi kumar P.X CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
15-Oct-10 9:10 2077 Raju UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/ 160
15-Oct-10 9:10 2419 A Naresh uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 . 1 C /kﬂﬁto‘/rk léd
13-Oct-10  9:10 2420 murali UTT EWK MH ~ 160 18:00 1 C '}b’{qu . 160
15-Oct-10 9:10 3812 Anjamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Mrk 140
15-Oct-10  9:10 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /w/wzrk ' 160
[3-Qct-10 9:10 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C “ o wark 160
153-0Oct-10 9:10 3833 N Giri babu P CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On A/ 275
15-0¢i-10 9:10 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK I 140 18:00 1 C ‘/O‘Ko; 120
15-0ct-10 9:10 3865 K Savitri P.K ClVv  FH 130 18:00 1 A “ On Alc . /130
15-Oct-t0  9:10 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 E8:00 1 C JolrWork 160
15-Oct-t0 9:10 4046  Anjana kausal KJ CIv i 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Oct-10 910 445%  Guikutud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 146
15-0ct-10 910 4934 Eshwari K Clv FH 130 18:00 P C On Afc 130
153-Oct-10 9210 4933 Tilama K Crv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
15-Oct-10 S:10 1937 Sel-(h'ar ; Ki Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
13-Oct-10 910 4400 A Krishna Kl CIv Ml 150 18:00 I C On Alc . 156
15-0ct-10 910 4372 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
15-0ct-10 9:10 3943  Santosh Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
153-Cct-10 910 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-0ct-10 9:10 3962 Banashi Kl Crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
15-0ct-10. 9:10 3948 Arjun KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
i5-0ct-10 9:10 3943 Gamg_a KJ Cv MH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 150
i5-0ct-10 9:10 4396 B Surcsh Kl Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
L3-0ct-10 9:20 4454 Lingamma: UTT EWK FH 140 18:006 I C Tob-Work C 140
13-Oct-10 920 2436 Padma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C %ork 140
15:0ct-10 9:20 2629  Abhi P.K v MA 275 18:00 1A % Onakg 273
15-0c¢t-10 - 9:20 3688 B lyoti urT EWK FI 140 1800 - 1 C /I?t/ rk 140
153-0ct-t0  9:20 4449 Mangaiah uUrT EWK M 160 18:00 i C /ﬁzrﬁﬁ 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-0ct-16 9:20 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Ale 275
15-0ct-1¢ 9:20 2641 raghave P.K v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ade -ESO
15-Cct-16 9:20 2434  Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /ﬁork [40
15-Oct-1¢0 9:20 2824 Lalu UTFT EWK MH - 160 18:00 1 C D.‘ . 160
15-Cet-10 9:20 2439  Shanti urT EWK FH 40 18:00 1 C /2?;;0:1( 140
15-0ct-100 9:20 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /hb{’ork 160
15-0c1-10 920 3037 Sri Ramu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I A " On Alc 200
15-0ct-10 9:20 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
15-Cct-10 9:20 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A OnAle 130
15-Oct-10 9:20 3089 P, Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
15-0¢t-10 9:20 3583 Semesar P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
13-0a-10 9:20 2813 Saraswati P.K Civ FH 136 18:00 1 A On Afe [30
£5-0ct-10 9:20 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
15-0c1-10 9:20 4896 Agun P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Afe 150
15-0cta10 9:20 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JotvWork 160
15-0ct-10 9:20 3868 K Gopinath PK Crv MH 150 18:00 A On Afc 150
E3-Oct-10 9:20 2399  Mohini PK Ctv FH 13¢ 18:00 A On Afe 130
E35-Oct-10 9:20 2390  Anakith PK crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
13-Oct-10  9:20 3863 Laxmi P.K Cy FH 130 18:00 I A On Adg 130
13-Oct-10 9:20 2231 Nagama urr EWK FH 140 18:00 P C (M( 140
15-Oct-10 9:20 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work. 160 2
15-0ct-10 9:20 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C o grk © 169
15-0ct-10 9:20 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /lam‘r 60
15-0ct-t0 9:20 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C W 160
15-Oct-10 9:20 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C t. 160
13-Oct-80 920 3819 Mithiaigh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /,/[;;ﬂ/ 160
15-Oct-10 920 2407 P.santosh PK Chv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
13-Oct-t0 920 2403 Vanandi PK crv MA 275 18:00 ] i A On Alc 275
[5-Oct-10 $:30 4516 Ramaswamy LKR  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C : 160
15-0ct-10 9:30 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 P C 225
13-0ct-1¢ 9:30 3252  Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
15-0ct-10 - 9:30 4154 Bal krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
15-0et-10 930 4428  Arjunaiah I.KR EWK MIH 160 18:00 1 C 160 -
i3-Oct-10 9:30 3405 Santosh BHM  PAL MU L5G 18:00 I C . 150
E3-0Oct-10 9:30 4425 Lavakemar A LKR EwWK CcO 300 18:00 1 C 300
F5Qct-10 9:30 4427  Swami KR EwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
[3-Oct-100 9:30 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C 225
13-Oct-10 9:30 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C 225
15-0ct-10 9:30 4463 Laxmamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
15-0Oc1-t0  9:30 4465 Bhupathaiah ILKR EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
15-Oct-10 930 4525 Laxmidevam LKR EWK FH . 140 1800 1C 140
15-0ct-10 9:30 4426 Shiva LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 - I C 160
15-0¢1-10 940 5035 Maraizh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1A 250
I5Oct-10 9:40 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 18:00 250
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Date In 1) Name Cont  TFype Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Oct-10  9:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
15-Oct-10 9140 4689 Bijay Kumar  VJK PLU Co 300 18:00 P C On A,"c 300
15-Oct-10 9:40 4383 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CcO 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
15-0ct-10 940 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 P A On Alc 200
15-Oct-10 940 4398 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
153-Oct-10 940 4392 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
15-Oct-10  9:40 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
15-Cet-10 9:40 4385 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc © 200
15-0ct-10 9:40 4388 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Ale 200
15-Get-10 9:40 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A " On Ale 200
15:0¢1-10 9:40 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
F3-Oct-10 940 4581 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 A On A 200
15-0ct-10 9:40 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Afc 250
13-Oct-10 9:40 4014 A Ramuiu AR CAR Co 300 18:0¢ 1 A On Alc 300
15-Oct-10 9:40 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 260 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
15-Oct-10 9:30 4529 Srinu MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
15-Oct-10 9:50 4528 Madha MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
15-0ct-t0  9:50 5039 Dine Dayal DL ELE CO 300 E8:00 1 A On Al 300
15-Oct-10 9:50 4530 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Alc 250
E5-Oct-10 950 3023 surani [.SK TiL MA © 300 18:00 L C On Alc 300
15-Oct-10 9:50 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Oct-10 9:50 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
15-Oct-10 9:3¢ 5027 Ram Autar LSK TIL MH i75 18:00 I C On Afe 175
15-0c1-10 9:50 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250G 18:00 I C

15-0ct-10 9:50 3040 BaiRam DDL ELE MA 250 18:00 T A

E3-Oct-10 10:00 4632 Naveen LS PLU MU 150 18:00 I C

15-Oct-10 10:00 4629 WNarender .S PLU MA 250 18:00 I C

15-0ct-10 10:00 4631 Prakash 1.S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C

15-0ct-10 10:00 4121  Laxmi narayan SCM  Crv MA 275 1800 i C

15-Oct-10  10:00 4069 prakash SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C

13-0ct-10 10:00 4652  Omprakash PPL. TIL MA 0 18:00 I C

15-0ct-1¢ 10:00 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C

15-0ct-10 10:00 4066 Simha chalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C

153-0c1-10 10:00 46351 Mahender PPL TIL MA ¢ 18:00 1 C

[5-0ct-10 10:00 3530 MA Khudoos i§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C

13-Oct-10 10:00 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C

15-Oct-10 £0:00 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C

15:Oct-10 10:10 4541 Shafik SFK PAl CcO 300 E8:00 iC

[5-Oct-10 10:10 4003  SK Mustafa SKM  PLY co 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
15-Qct-10 10:10 3878  Krishna BPO  [CLE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 230
15-0ct-10 10:10 43549  Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Alc 160
F3-0ct-10 10:10 4346  Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:.00 I C On Afc 230
15-Oct-10 30:10 4547  Sanjeev BPG  ELE MA 250 1§ .

153-0Qct-10 10:10 4602 Deva SFK PAL MA 225 H!:OO

Audit
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Date
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-1¢
15-0ct-10
[5-Oct-10
13-Oct-10
13-Oct-t0
15-Oct-10
15-0ct-10
15-Cet-10
13-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-0ct-t0
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-1¢
15-0ct1-10

+ 13-Oct-10
13-Oc1-10
13-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-Oct-10
15-0ct-10

in

10:10
t0:10 1334
10:10
16:10 -
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
1320
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
130
10:30
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50

Name
Mujaid
MD Raheem
J Nagesh
Amshed
Swami Velo
Satish
Prabhakar
Vinod
Venkata
Yadi
Muzibam
G.Babu
Ramesh
Rajantkanta
K Ramababu
2 Rambabau
T Laddu
V Lakshman r
U Raju
R Raghu
Upender
Bhasker
Jangir
K Arbind

22 October, 2010
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GREENWOOD ESTATES

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00
SKM  PLU  MH 150 18:00
BPO  ELE  MH 160 18:00
SKM  PLU  Ma 250 18:00
VLS TIL MA 350 18:00
AR CAR  Ma 250 18:00
AR CAR  MA 250 18:00
VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
VLS TIL MH 250 18:00
DDL  ELE  MH 160 18:00
AR CAR  MA 250 18:00
DDL  ELE  MH 160 18:00
VLR PAl MA 225 18:00
VLR PAI MA 225 18:00
VLR PAl MA 225 18:00
VLR PAl €O 300 18:00
VLR PAl MA 225 18:00
VLR PAI MA 225 18:00
VLR PAl MA 225 18:00
VLR PAI MA 25 18:00
VLR PAI MA 225 18:00
VLR PAl MA 225 18:00
Cer
Ad anager
Greenwood Estates _

Attn - Block Payment Amount
(l/C On Alc 225
' / . OnAk 150
/ Cn Alc 160
é On Alc 250
A On Adc 350
XA On Alc 250
/ 250
A/(i‘r 250
g 250
7 250
7
/ 160 )<
X On Ale 250 \\k
/ On Afc 160
/ © OnaAk 168.75
~ 075 C OnAlc 168.75
035 C On Afc 16875
“£0.75°C On Afc 225
257C On Alc 168.75
.25 On Ale 168.75
~ A On Ade 168.75
5 C On Alc 168.75
"5 C On Alc 168,75
On Afc 168.75
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Lok

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 16-Oct-10  To Date: 16/10

ok

Date In I Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
16-0Oct-10 6:00 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
16-0ct-10 600 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-Oct-10 6:00 4083 Narayan SCM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
16-Oct-10 6:00 2079  Srinu uUTT EWK MH 160 1800 1.5 C /Dfﬁ 240
16-Get-10 6:00 4069  prakash SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
16-0¢t-10 6:00 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
16-0ct-10 6:00 4066 Simha chalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
Fo-Oc-10 6:40 4828 Nahim NHM  Civ CO 306 18:00 1 C On Al 300
16-Oct-10 610 5002 Arshan NHM  CIV MH ' 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
16-0Oct-1) 6:40 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 (o On Afc 150
16:0c-10 6:40 4934 Asbanta NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
16-0ct-10  6:40 4884 Sunil NHM  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 Cc , On Afc 130
16-Oct-10  6:40 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Oct-1¢ &40 4836 Pramod NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc . 275
16-Cet-10 6:40 5012 Rajesh NHM  CIV MaA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
1-Oct-10 6:40 4829 TulsiRam NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
F0-Oet-100 6:40 4839  Hemlal NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
EO-OC-10 610 4831 Abad Ram NHM  CIv MA © 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
16-Oct-10  6:40 5013  Sushila N M CIY FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
16-Oct-10 6:30 4989 Rajesh S.A CIv MH 7 150 18:00 ° 1 A On Afe
16-Oct-10 6:50 5029 Santhosh S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 i A On Afc
16-Oct-£0  6:50 4984 Dineséx S.A civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale
16-Oct-10 6:30 4988  Shisil S.A CIV « MH 1530 18:00 i A On Ade
16-Oct-16 6:530 4990 Devan S.A Clv MI 150 18:00 I A On Afc
16-Get-10 6:5¢ 4991 Sri Chand S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Al
86-Oci-10 6:30 4992  Mini Bhai SA Civ MH £30 18:00 1 A On Ale
16-0ct-10  6:50 4995 chandrakala S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 1T A On Ale
16-Oct-10 6:30 5030 Kishor S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
16-Oct-10 6:30 5003 Gudda S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
16-Oct-10 6:30 3032 Santa S.A CIv MH 150 1800 1 A On Al
16-081-10 6:30 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 P A On Alc
16-Cer-1¢ - 7:00 3258 Nandlal BY v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe
E6-0ct-10  7:00 3543 Dindya BY civ MH £30 18:00 1 A On Afe
16-Oct-10  7:00 3470 Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe
16-Oct-10 7:00 3541  Sitaram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Al
16-Oct-#0 = 7:00 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Adc
16-Oct-19 700 3796 shyam sunder RY Cry MA 275 1800 I A On Adc
16-0ct-1G 7200 3475 Armn BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
Ho-Qet-10 7:00 3548 Rupchand BY Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
16-Oct-10 7:00 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
16-0ct-10 7:10 4935  Bauj Ran NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Oct-10° 7:10 50t4 Bhagabhai NHM  CIv C On Ale 130
16-0ct-10 710 4969  Maheshwari NiM - CIV C On Alc 136

d
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Date
16-Oct-16
16-0ct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Qct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oet-1 0
16-Oct-10
16-O¢t-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oci-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-14
16-0ct-10
16-Oct-19
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-t0
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Cet-16
16-Oct- 16
16-Cet-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-O¢t-10
16-Qct-10
16-Oet-10
16-Oct-10

In
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
716
7:10
7:20
7:20
7:20
720
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
730
7:30
7:30
7:30
7.30
7:30
" 7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:40
7-40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:30
7:50
7:30
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50

22 October, 2010

D
4968
4845
4837
4830
4843
5000
5001
3015
3795
3474
3798
3269
3801
3358
3793
3476
3542
4810
3316
3259
4986
5005
4982
4981
5004
3031
5006
5008
5010
30114
4746
4773
4745
3651
3649
3954
3694
3480
3267
3477
3320
4807
4814
3472

Name
Ramesh
Kumta
Raju
Pratap Sing
Tilash
Marender
Balender
Faya Shree
Dinesh kumar
Santatal
Sunti bai
Dowasukh
Dasaratha
Nahar
Suresh
Satrughan
Chetan
Jagdish
Manohar
Govardhan
Sudhaker
Shadu
Dasaran
S.arjun
Gunishoor
Dhani Ram
Marvala,
Janla Bai
Laxmi
Rant
Rawvi
Mallesh
Govinda
Nagbushanam
nagaragu
Shekhar
Sangeeta
Bainbai
Rajen
Tuliya
Palta ram
Keswab
Punima
Vhurkal

Cont
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
MNHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
BY
BY
BY
BY
3Y
BY
BY

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIvV
CIv
CIV
Clv
Clv
CIv
C1v
Clv
Clv
CIv
v
Civ
Crv
Clv
Crv
Crv
Clv
Clv
Cv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
v
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Clv
clv
Ctv
Clv
CIv
Crv
v
CIv
CIv

Certified by j

Prolect Mgz
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/
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——

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
MH
Ml

co

FH

MA

Ad

Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
275 18:00 C On Alc
275 18:00 C On Afc
275 18:00 C On Alc
275 18:00 C On Afc
150 18:00 C On A/c
275 18:00 C On Afc
275 18:00 C On A/c
130 18:00 C On Alc
150 18:00 A On Afc
275 18:00 A On Alc
130 18:00 A On Ale
150 18:00 A (_3{ sk
150 18:00 A < ob Work
275 18:00 A On Afe
150 18:00 A ] ork
15G 18:00 A On Afg
IS¢ 18:00 A On Ale
150 18:00 A On Afc
275 18:00 A On Alc
150 18:00 A Job-"Work
275 18:00 A On Afe
275 18:00 A On Alc
275 18:00 A On Afc
300 18:00 A On Afc
275 18:00 A On Al
150 18:00 A On Adc
150 18:00 A On Ale
130 18:00 A On Al
130 [8:00 A On Ade
130 18:00 A On Alc
275 1800 C On
150 18:00 C Tob Work
275 1800 C On Alc
275 18:00 C };,w k
275 18:00 C d _y/wii
275 18:00 C On Afc
130 18:00 C On Afc
130 18:00 A On Afe
275 ' 18:00 A On Ale
130 18:00 A On Afc
275 18:00 A On Alc
275 18:00 A On Alc
130 1200 On Alc

D On Afc
Audit
Sig--"““'";:_'

min. Manager
Greenwood Estates

Amount
275
275
275
275
150
275
275
130
150
295
130
£50
£S0
275
150
150
150
150
275
150
275
275
275
3

275
150
150
130
130
130
275
150
275
275
275
275
130
130
275
130
275
275
130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Blockr Payment Amount

16-Oct-10  7:50 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00 P A On Alc 300
16-Oct-10,  7:50 4805 Dhan Raj BY v MA 275 18:00 oA On Alc 275
16-Oct-t0  7:50 4811 Sriram BY CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
16-Oct-10 3:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Oct-10  8:00 3632 V Murali VM v CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
16-0ct-10 8:00 4744 Ravi VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-Oct-10  8:00 4747 Vamsh VM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 273
16-0ct-10  8:00 4748 Venkatesh VM Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
16-Oct-10 8:00 4770 Raju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Oct-10  8:00 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
16-Oct-10 8§10 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
16-Oct-10  §:10 2395 Manjula P.X CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
16-Oct-10  8:10 2368 P.Kumar P.K Clv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ajc 300
16-Oct-10  8:10 3864 K Jyothi PK C1v FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
16-Oct-10 &10 2406  Veralaxmi PX CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
16-Qct-10 8§19 2811 P Laxmi P.X Clv FH “130 18:00 1 . A On Al 130
16-Oct-10 810 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
16-Oct-10  8:10 2402 Padma P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Adc 130
16-Oct-10 8110 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 b A On Afc 159
£6-Oct-10 8:10 2389 P Brandavan PX Ccrv MA 275 18:.00 I A On Aflc
16-OQct-10 8:10 4905 Yesu PK v MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
$6-0ct-10 8:10 2372 Govindo PK crv MA ©O275 18:00 1 A On Alg
16-Oct-10 8:20 14928 Sunitha BV crv FH L3¢ 18:00 1A Work
b6-Oct-10 8:20 3949 Kanchan K3 crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ade
716-Oc[~10 8:20 4926 Kamala BDV  Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
16-Oct-10  8:20 3925 K Bharati K Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al
16-Oct-10  8:20 3923 B Ramanamm K} Cy FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe
16-Oct-10  8:20 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale
16-Oct-10  8:20 4933 Titama K} CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On AJe
16-0ct-10 8:20 4914 WNilamber BOV CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Al
16-Oct-10 820 4393 Mini IKF Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc
16-Oct- 10 3:20 4912 Ramesh BDV Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc
16-Oct-10  8:20 4934 Eshwari K CIv Fi 130 18:00 I C On Al
16-Oct-10 820 4157  Krishna lal KF Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc
16-Oct-10 8:20 4955 Damayanthi KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C
16-Oct-10 8:20 4938 mahesh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C
16-0ct-10 820 4911 Ravikumar BDY  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A
16-Oc1-10 820 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A
16-0c1-10 820 4936 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-0ct-10 &30 4400 A Krishna KJ v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
16-0ct-80 8:30 4402 N Krushna Kl Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C - On Ale 300
16-Qct-30 8:30 4046  Anjana kausal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
t6-Oct-10  8:30 3963 Krushna KJ CIv A bn Alc 275
16-Oct-t0  8:30 4064 Katlinga KJ CIv bn Alc 300
22 October. 2010 = Pagesolg
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

16-Oct-10 830 3920 Krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
16-Oct-10 8:30 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
16-Oct-10  8:30 3917 X Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 1800 P C On Afc 275
16-Oct-10  8:30 3914 K Yakashi KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
16-Oct-10  8:30 3912 KJangnnath  KJ CIv cO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
16-Oct-10  8:30 3962 Banshi KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 i C On A/c 275
16-Oct-10 &30 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 ] C On Afc 275
16-Oct-10  8:40 3863 Laxmi P.K Cly FFH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
16-Oct-10 840 2360 C.Jagarnath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 273
16-Oct-10 840 3056 Vasudev P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
16-Oct-i0  §:40 3665 B Padma P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
16-Oct-10  8:40 3647 Purnachandra P.K v MA 275 18:00 A

16-0ct-30  8:40 2390 Anakith P.K Civ MA 275 i8:00 1 A

16-0ct-80  8:40 3833 N Giri babu P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A

16-Qct-t0 840 3856 N Ravi kumar PK Crv MH 150 1800 1 A

16-Oct-10  8:40 2813 Saraswati P.K Ctv FH 130 E8:00 1 A

16-Oct-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh PR Crv MA 275 18:00 i A

16-Oct-10  8:40 3514 Achutya PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A

16-Oct-10  8:40 3037 Sri Ramu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:060 1 A

16-Oct-10 &:30 3664 B Arjun P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A

16-0e1-10 8:50 3865 K Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A

16-Oct-10 8:50 4525 Laxmidevam  LKR WK FH 140 §8:00 1 C

16-0ct-10 &350 3517 Shiva P.K c1v MA 275 18:00 1 A

16-Oct-£0  8:50 2401 Nagaraju P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 A

16-Oct-10  8:30 4465 Bhupathaiah LKR EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 C

16-Oct-10  8:50 2787 Narayan P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 A

16-Oct-10 8:50 4427 Swami LKR EWK ME 160 18:00 1 C

16-Qct-10 8:50 4426 Shiva LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

£6-Oct-t0  8:30 4425 Lavakumar A LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 i C

16-Oct-10 8:50 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 i A

16-Oct-10 §:30 4463 lLaxmamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 I C

16-Cet-10 8:50 4516 Ramaswamy  LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

16-Oct-10 8:50 4428  Arjunaiah LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

16-Oct-1¢ 8:50 2403 Vanandi P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 A

16-Oct-10 830 3058 Vishwanath P.K Clv MA 275 1800 1 A

16-Cct-10 8:3¢ 41510 Mayshama LKR EWK FI 140 18:00 1 C

16-Oct-10 8:50 4896  Arjun P.K Clv MH i30 18:00 1 A

16-0c1-10 &30 4897 Nilamabr P.K Civ MH i30 18:00 1A

£6-Oct-10  3:30 4898 Shimadri P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A

16-Oct-10  8:30 4899 Subhash PK Clv MH 150 18:00 LA

16-Oct-10 9:00 4731  Khirod GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I A

16-Oct-10  9:00 3868 KGopinath PK  CIV MK 150 1800 1 G

i6-Oct-10 9:00 473¢  Naraton GTi CEN MA
16-Qct-10 9:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA

22 October, 2010
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Fype Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
16-Oct-t0  9:00 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 £8:00 ]

A On Al 200
16-Oct-10 9:00 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150 R
16-Oct-10 9:00 3866 K Jasuda PK CEV FH 130 E8:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Oct-10 9:00 2405 laxminarayan P.K crv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
16-Oct-10 9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-0¢t-1¢ 9:00 3034  Akash PPN WIEL ME 150 18:00 [ A On Alc 150
16-Cet-10 9:00 3519 Basanta P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
16-Oct-10 9:00 3867 K Apanna P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
16-Oct-10 9:00 4857 Ramesh . GTH CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Afc 200
16-Oct-10  9:00 5023 surani LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
[6-Oct-10 9:00 4993  Shashikata SA Crv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afe 130
16-Qct-10 9:00 4985 Kumar S.A crv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
16-Oct-10  9:00 4983 Shaker S.A Cv MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
16-Oct-10  9:00 3653 Laxmi Vil v Fi 130 18:00 I C On Ae 130
16-Oct-10 9:00 4861 WNarsimha GT11 CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
16-Qct-10 9:00 4738 Shiva GTL CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 A On Ale 200
16-Oct-10 9:00 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
16-Oct-10  9:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Al 260
16-Oct-10 9:00 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
Lo-Oct-10 900 4834  Sailu GM CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200
16-Oct-10 9:00 3695 Radhika ¥M CIv FH 130 18:00 [ On Alc
16-0ct-10 9:00 2641  raghave PK CIv ME 150 18:00 I C On Alc
16-Cet-1¢ 9:00 3731 Savaramma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 | C On Afc
16-Oct-10 9:00 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc
16-Oct-10  9:00 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ade
F6-Oct-100 9:00 4860  Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 A On Ale
16-Oct-10  9:60 4161  Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:.00 LA On Afc
16:0c1-10  9:00 4043 Prem K. CIv M 150 18:00 I A On Alc
16:0ct-10  9:00 5041 G.Babu DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On A/c
16-Oct-10 9:00 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe
16-Oct-10 9:00 4401 Saraswati KJ Chv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale
16-Oct-10 $:00 4145 Ramlaxman  LSK TiL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc
16-Oct-10 9:00 4154  Bal krishna Kl CIv MFH 150 18:00 I A On Adc
16-Oct-1¢ 9:00 4399 Ganesh . Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
16-Oct-10 9:00 2629  Abhi PK Clv M A 275 18:00 I C On Afc
£6-Oct-10  9:00 4396 13 Suresh KJ Crv MH 153G 18:00 - 1A On Al
16-Oct-10  9:00 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale
16-0ct-10 9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc
16-Oct-t0  9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
16-Oct-10° 9:00 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 LG Ondde
16-Qct-16 - 9:00 . 4198 sunil BHM  PAl On A}‘c
16-0ct-10 9:00 4282 B Satish KJ Civ On Alc
E6-Oct-10 9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PA] é‘rC Aum%jc .
16-Oct-10 9:00 5042 Rajanikanta DL ELE On Afe 160

22 Octaber. 2010 / / ' m a-é‘opaggff'&'tis
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Oct-10 9:00 3156 Hemmo PK Ctv FH [3¢ 18:00 1 C On Ale - 130
16-Oct-10  9:00 4156. G Srino K3 Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
16-Oct-10 9:00 3922 N Laxmi K crv FH 130 18:00 - 1 A On Alc 130
16-Oct-10  9:00 3513 Somesar P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
16-Oct-10 9:00 5027 Ram Autar LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C + On Al 173
16-Oct-10  9:00 2631 Govindu P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 273
16-Oct-10 - 9:00 2511 Munna . PPN WEL MA 275 1800 1 A On Afc 275
16-Oct-16 900 3919 Chenna rao Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 130
16-Oct-1¢ 9:00 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc A 275
16-Oct-10 9:00 5040. Bal Ram DDL ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
F6-Oci-10 9:00 3921 K Savitri Kl Civ ) FH 136 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
16-Oct-10  9:00 2785 Arjun PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
16-Oct-10. 9:00 3924 B Devi KJ Clv FIt 130 18:00 I A On Adc 130
16-Oct-10 9:00 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:b0 I A On Afc 275
16-Oct-10 9:00 3945 Ganga KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
16-Oct-10  9:00 3946 Ekra KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
16-Oct-10 9:00 3948 Arjun Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 I A Cn Ale 150
16-0c1-10 9:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
16-0ct-10 9:00 2528  P.Praveen PPN WEL co 300 18:00 1A On Al

16-0c1-10  9:10 2231 Nagama UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work

16-Oct-10  9:10 3522 Kasab UIT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /M’Wo

16-Oct-10 910 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C < JobWo

16-Oct-10 9:10 2077 Raju UTT | EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C A

16-Oct-10  9:E0 3687 B Kali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C et Work

16-Oct-10 9:10 3812 Anjamma UrT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )

16-0ct-10 9:10 3828 8 Nila CUTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 L C )ﬁﬁg tk 160
16-0ct-10 9:10 2420 mural UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘/Gﬂzm 160
16-Oct-10  9:10 2421 neerana Urr EWK MH [6G 18:00 1 C © JotWork 160
16-Oct-10 9:10 2439  Shanti UTT  EwWK FH 140 18:00 1 C %;:Work - 140
16-Oct-10 910 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C -/mwrk 140
16-Oct-10 9:10 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JolrWork 149
16-Oct-10 %110 4449  Mangaiah UTT  EWK MH 160 [8:00 1 C /.La{ka 160
16-Oct-1¢ 9:10 2436 Padma urT EWK FE 140 18:00 [ C ot Work 140
16-Oct-10 920 4255 Vivek SHV PA] MA 225 18:00 1C On Adc 225
16-Oct-10 9:20 4350 Hariom SHV  PAL MH [5¢ 18:00 1 C On Ale £50
16-Oct-10 9:20 4691 Pradeep VK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
16-Oct-10 9:20 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK - PLU MA 2507 18:00 1 C On Af¢ 250
16-Oct-10 9:20 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
16-0¢1-10 9:20 4353 Munrali SHY PAl  MA. 225 18:00 t C On Alc 225
16-Oct-10 ‘J:2Q 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 223
16-Oct-10  9:20 4233 ) Hussain SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Adc 225
16-0ct-10 9:20 r;[,iS Shanveer KJ Clv MH A“*D On Ade 150
16-Oct-10  9:20 3916 Prasad’ KJ CIv MA 4 On Afc 275
16-Oct-10 9:20 3913  Ganesh KJ Clv MA On Alc 275

Audit
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Dhate
16-0ct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-O¢1-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oet-10
16-0Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oc¢t-10
16-0ct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-F0
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-0ct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-1¢
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
i6-Oct-10
16-Oct-10
16-0c¢1-10
16-Oct-t0
16-Oct-10
16-Oct-10

22 October, 2010

In iD Name Cont  Type
9:20 4689 Bijay Kumar VJK PLU
9:30 2426 Ramji UTT EWK
9:30 3688 B lyoti UTT EWK
9:30 3521 Ramana UTT EWK
9:30 4434 Lingamma UTT EWK
9:30 4451 Gulkolad Man UTT EWK
9:30 2434 Badhiri uTT EWK
9:30 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK
9:30 4017 B Bah UTT EWK
9:30 2444  Lachi Ram UTT EWK
9:30 2824 Lalu UTT EWK
9:30 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK
9:30 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT  EWK
9:30 2108 Kurmmama UET EWK
9:30 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK
9:40 4218 ) Nagesh BPO  ELE
940 4629 Narender 1S PLU
940 3530 MA Khudoos 15§ PLU
9:40 4547 Sanjeev BPO  ELE
9:40) 4549 Pramod BPC  ELE
9:40 4631 Prakash L8 PLU
9:40 4632 Naveen IS PLU
9:40 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE
9:40 4546  Shankcr BPO ELE
16:10 4636 Bhasker VLR PAI
10:10 4411 R Raghu VLR PAl
110 4419 4 Rajn VLR PAl
10:1¢ 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAl
10:10 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI
10:10 4999  Jangis VLR  PAI
10:10 4408 T Laddu VLR PAI
10:20 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU
10:20 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl
10:20 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU
10:20 4602 Deva SFK PAIL
13:20 4541  Shafik SFK PAl
10:20 4354 'MD Raheem SKM  PLU
10:30 4694 Safron VLS TH.
10:30 4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL
10:30 4701 Vinod VLS TIL
10:30 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL
10:30 4717 Yadi VIS TIL
16:30 5039 Diae Dayat DDL ELE
10:30 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL
CertifiedMDy:

Proiect Mm

GREENWOOD ESTATES

Skill  Wage Out Attn
co 300 18:00
MH 160 18:00
FH 140 18:00
MH 160 18:00
FH 140 18:00
FH 140 18:00
FH 140 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MEH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MFH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 25 1800
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
co 300 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 225 18:00
Co 300 18:00
MA 225 18:00
co 300 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 350 18:00
MA 350 18:00
MH 250 18:00
MH 250

ME 250 §

Co 300

MH 250

H
t
1

Block  Payment Amount
C On Afc 300
C Cn Al 160
C 46b Work 140
c /mﬁzrk 160
C On Al 140
c /(Work 140
C - '/lo‘b/Work 140
c on 160
C ob Work 160
o (Dept/ 160
C /Dep/t 160
C /Dv.p( 160
c Mork 160
C On Ale 160
C. /J)Efﬂrk 160
C < On Ale 160
C On Ale 250
C On Afc 250
C On Ade 2350
C On Afc 1660
C On Alc 150
C On Adc 150
C On Alc 250
C On Ale 250
C On Alc 225
C On Alc 225
C On Afc 225
C On Ale 225
C On Afc 300
C On Ade 225
C On Adc 225
C On Ade 250
C On Afe 228
C On Alc 300
C On Afe 225
C On Alc 300
C On A/e 150
C On Al 330
C On Alc 350
C On A/c 250
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill | Wage Out Attn ock  Payment Amount
16-Cet-10 10:30 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 230 18:00 %l On Alc 250

16-Oct-10 1030 4693 Mani VIS TIL MA 350 18:00 /1( On Alc
16-Gct-10 10:30 3038  Satish AR CAR MA 250 18:00 On Afc
FO-Oct-10 10:50 5037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 On Afc
16-Oct-10  10:30 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 On A/c
16-0Oct-10 10:30 3035 Maraiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 On Adc
16-Oct-10  10:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 On Alc

On Alc

16-Oc¢t-10  106:30 3036 Prabhakar AR CAR MA 250 18:00

22 Qctober, 2014
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 18-Oct-10  To Date: 18/10

s

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Paymeat Amount
18-Oct-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT  EwK MH 160 [2:00 /14 Dept. 160
10:00 4723 ~ Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 12:00 / 0 C On Alc 0

18-Oct-10  10:00 4722 Bijay Biswat  VJX PLU MH 150 12:00 0 C On Alc 0
18-Oct-10  10:00 469F Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 12:00 0 C On Alc 0
18-Oct-10  1¢:00 4690 Samtosh VIK PLU MA 250 12:00 0C On Alc 0
18-Oct-10 10:00 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU co 300 12:00 0 C On Alc 0
Ot TOR20 4632 Naveen 1S PLLI MH ISOTS:UO 7 (5 " On Alc 3
18-Oct-10  10:20 463t Prakash .S PLU MH 150 18:00 /l/ On Afc 130

22 Qctober, 2016
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

Date
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0et-10
19-0Oct1-t0
19-Oct-10
19.0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Ccet-10
19-0ct-10
19-0¢t-10
19-0¢t-10
19-0¢1-10
F9-Oct-10
19-0e1-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-O¢1-10
19-Cet-10
16-0ct-10
19-Oct-L0
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
[9-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oci- 10
19-Oct-t0
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0¢t-10
19-0Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-19
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0et-10
£9-Oci-10
19-Oct-10

s Ib
6:00 2079
8:00 4982
§:00 4983
§:00 4990
8:00 4995
8:00 5004
8:00 3006
8:00 5008
8:00 5009
8:00 5010
8:00 5011
8:00 5029
8:00 5030
8:00 3032
8:00 3033
8:10 3238
810 3801
8:10 4810
$:10 379¢
8:10 3796
8:10 2470
8:10 3548
8:10 3793
8:10 3793
8:10 3541
8:10 3476
8:10 3475
8:20 5013
820 5014
8:20 5015
8:20 4830
8:20 4836
8:20 4935
8:20 4842
820 4845
8:20 3002
§:20 5000
8:20 3012
8:20 4969

8:20 5001

8:30 3261

830 3744

8:30 3545

22 Qctober. 2010

Name
Sring
Dasaran
Shisil
Devan
chandra kala
Gunishoor
Marvala
Janla Bai
Amrata
Laxmi
Rani
Santhosh
Kishor
Santa
Dewki Bhai
Nandtal
Dasaratha
Jagdish
Debsingh
shyam sunder
Yugesh
Rupchand
Dinesh kumar
Suresh
Sitaram
Satrughan
Arun
Sushila
Bhagabhai
Jaya Shree
Pratap Sing
Pramod
Bauj Ram
Kumat
Kumta
Arshin
Narender
Rajesh
Maheshwari
Balender
Bhupcnder
Sushant
Dindva

From Date: 19-Oct-10  To Date: 19/10
Cont  Type Si&i!l Wage Qut Attn
UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 1.5
S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 ]
S.A CIv MH 1508 18:00 t
S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1
S.A C1v FH 130 18:00 |
S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1
SA Civ MH 130 18:00 1
S.A Chv FH 130 18:00 1
S.A Crv FH 130 18:00 i
S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1
S.A Crv FH 130 18:00 i
S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I
S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1
S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1
S.A Iy M E50 18:00 1
BY crv MA 275 18:00 |
BY Cly MH 150 18:00 1
BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1
BY C1v MA 275 1800 1
BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1
BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1
BY crv MA 275 18:00 1
BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1
BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I
BY CIv MA 275 18:00 [
BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1
BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1
NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1
NHM  CIv FHi 130 18:00 [
NHM €IV FH 130 18:00 I
NHM  CIv MA, 275 18:00 1
NHM  Crv MA 275 18:00 1
NHM  CIv MA 275 13:00 i
NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1
NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1
NHM  CIv M “ 150 18:00 1
NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I
NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1
NHM  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1
NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 I
BY A IDO

TRB 18:00 |
o ' Kidie |

Certified by:
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Block
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Payment Amount

Dept-

fOn Alc

On Afec
On Afc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Ale
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afg
On Ale
On Ade
On Ajc
On Ale
On Afc
On Al
On Ale
On Afc
On Alc
Onr Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
4ob Work

*On Ade

On Afe
On Ale
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On A/:c
On Alc

240
275
150
150
130
275
150
130
130
130
130
275
275
50
130
275
150
150
275
275

275
130
275
150
250
150
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Date
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-O¢t-10
19-Oct-10
[9-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct- 10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-£0
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Cet-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Qct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-16

19-Oxct-10

19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0Oct-10
19-Oc¢t-10
19-Oc¢t1-£0
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10

In

8:30
8:30
8:30

8:30°

8:30
830
§:30
&:30
8:30
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
840
2:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:30
8:30
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:3¢
8:50
8:50
830
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:30
8:50
8:50

0
4807
3269
1316
3798
3478
3260
3355
3542
3267
4884
4968
4843
4934
1839
4837
4831
4829
4828
4936
3315
3954
3763
3259
3953
3256
3320
3732
3731
4746
3472
4814
4811
4805
4770
4749
4773

4747

3695
4745
3669

e 5016
19-Oct-10 850 3649
19-Oc1-10 8:50 3631

22 Oetober. 2010

Name
Keswab
Dowasukh
Manochar
Sunti bai
T Kamala bai
Nilesh
Nahar
Chetan
Rajen
Sunil
Ramesh
Tilash
Asbanta
Hemtal
Raju
Abad Ram
TulsiRam
Nahim
Mohan
Dinesh
Shekhar
Narsappa
Govardhan
Narayana
P Yadav
Palto ram
Chennaiah
Sava ramma
Ravi
Vhurlat
Punima

Sriram

_ Dhan Raj

Raju
Sunita
Mallesh
Vamshi
Radhika
Govinda
frana
Kiswar
nagaraju
nagaraju

Nagbushanam

Block

Payment
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Ale
On Alc
On Ale
On Ade
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Ale
On Afe
On A/c
On Adc
On Al
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On A/c
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Al
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afe
On Ale
Gn Alc
On Ade
On Ale

Amount

275
150
275
130
130
150
275
150
275
150
275
150

130

273
275

==

Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn
BY CIV  MA 275 1800
BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 i
BY CIV  Ma 275 18:00 |
BY CWV  FH 136 18:00 1
BY CIV  FH 130 18:00 1
BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 |
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1

“BY  CIV MH 150 18:00 1
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1
NHM  CIV  MH 150 18:00 {
NHM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 !
NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 1
NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 |
NHM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1
NHM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 |
NHM Qv MA 275 18:00 1
NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 I
NHM CIvV  Co 300 18:00 1
NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 ;
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1
VM IV MA 275 18:00 I
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 i
BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 1
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1
BY CIV O 300 18:00 1
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 t
VM CIV Ma 275 18:00 1
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00 l
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 !
BY CIV  MA 275 '18:00 !
BY CIV  TH 130 18:00 ]
BY CIv  MH 150 18:00 1
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 !
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 !
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00 1
VM IV MH 150 18:00 I
VM QY MA 275 18:00 [
VM Qv FH 130 18:00 1
VM QY MA 275 18:00 :
VM GV MA 275 18:00 i
SR CEN _ MH Lys00 I
™ v i~ T
VM 2}5;!5%3;’ |
VM 18:00,
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

[9-Oct-10 830 3652 V Murali VM cty CO 306 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
19-Oct-10 8:50 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ale 130
19-Oct-10 8:50 3692 Sandeep kuma VM crv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
19-0ct-10.  8:30 4744 Ravi VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
19-Oct-10  8:50 4748 Venkatesh Vi Cc1v MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
19-Oct-10  8:50 3691 Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
19-Oct-10  9:00 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I A Jeti Work 160
19-Oct-16  9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Afe 225
19-Oct-10  9:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 A /J}Mrk 140
19-Oct-10 9:00 3687 B Kali UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 A ,M(rk 140
19-Oct-10  9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  PAT MH 150 18:00 1C * On Alc 150
19-0Oct-[0 9:00 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
19-Oct-10 9:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 E8:00 1 A On Afc. 200
19-Oct-10 9:00 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:060 1A

19-Oct-10 900 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 A

19-Oct-10 9:00 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 LA

19-O¢t-10  9:00 2419 A Naresh UTT  EWK ME 160 18:00 1 A

19:-0ct-16 9:00 4398 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1 A

19-0c1-10 9:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A

19-0ct-10 9:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A

19-Oct-10 9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 306 18:00 1 A

£90ct-10  9:00 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C

£9-Oct-10  9:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWI MH 160 18:00 A

19-Oct-10 9:00 4803 Bikram BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C

19-Oct-10 9:00 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I A

19-Oct-10  9:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 A

19-Oct-10 9:00 4584 Wallesha - BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A

19-0ct-10 9:00 4350 Hariom SHY PAI MH 150 £8:00 1 C

19-Oct-10  9:00 4253 1 Hussain SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 i C

19-Oct-10 900 4255  Vivek SHY  Pal MA 225 18:00 I C

19-Oct-10 %00 3252  Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C

19-0ct-10 9:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C

19-0ct-10 9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1A

19-0c1-10 9:00 4239 Satish . SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C

£9-Oct-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I A Mrk

19-Oct-10 9:00 4333 Murali SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C OnAle 225
19-0ct-10 9:00 5005 Shadu S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
19-0ct-10  9:00 4986 Sudhaker S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
19-Oct-10  2:00 4984 Dinesh SA CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
19-0ct-10 %:10 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ade 250
19-Oct-1¢ 9:10 3522 Kasab urT EWK 1 C < lob ¥ork 160

19-0ct-10 9:10 2077 Raju UTT EWK Ob Work 160
FO-Oct-10 9:10 4723 Rajesh Biswal VK PLU 250
19-Oct-10 2119 4690 Santosh VIK LU 250
22 Qctober, 2010 Page 3 of 4
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Date
19-Cet-10
19-Oct-10
19-0Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
[9-Oct-10
19-Qct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Qct-19
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-40
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Gcet-10
19-Cet-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Cet-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-E0
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oet-10
F9-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-t0
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Oct-10
19-0ct-10
19-Oct-10
19-Cct-1¢

In
910
9:10
210
:10
9:10
9:10
9190
9:10
9:10
9:10
910
o:10
9Q:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
a:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
10:30
1:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
[0:30
19:30
10:30
10:30

22 October, 2010

1) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
4689 BijayKumar VIK  PLU  CO 300 18:00 /4/9’ "~ Onal . /3(
2420 murali UFT  EWK MH 160 18:00 : Degf, /(0
2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 60 18:00 ‘X;/ /VW rk “/E(tf
2434 Badhiri UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 / /Ark yz(
4453 Sainamma  UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 //C _, Work )/i(
2439 Shanti UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 / ”Mrk {r{ )
2071 Sahnkerappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 K e )(
3812 Anjamma uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 /C Dept. .~ }4(
3828 B Nila UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 .r/ (Fme/ Ijﬂ/
4017 B Balu UTT,  EWK MH 160 18:00 {/ /m 156
4191  marvappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 A}C J : );rﬂ
2436 Padma UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 / ¢ e : /u{
4180 Jhanger PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 )/A On Ale }X
4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 _/I/ On Ale ';jﬁ
4270 Brahmachary AR CAR  MA 250 18:00 / On Ade Zx@'
2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 A On Afc ;m/
250 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 /A On Afc ’2/7{
4426 Shiva LKR  EWK  MH 160 18:00 xX'c /Jon’ﬁfork pris
4427 Swami LKR  EWK  MH 160 18:00 e Il Work }66/
4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK  MH 160 18:00 c JoirWork “/létf
4425 Lavakumar A LKR EWK  CO 300 18:00 /c < Iob-Work 3)9(
4525 Laxmidevam LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 j/c JobrWork )ﬁt{
5035 Maraiah AR CAR  MA 250 18:00 YA onak .
4463 Laxmamma  LKR EWK  FH 140 13:00 //c Job Werk 140
2699  Nagaraju VAR  ELE  MA 250 18:00 (x/c /ﬁj }sﬂ
2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE  MA 250 18:00 “C Onak /240
4344 Venkatesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 ST On Afc /E{ﬂ
5037 Ramesh AR CAR  MA 256 18:00 T A On Ao < /%6
4980 Bhanu ViR PAI MA 225 18:00 C On Alc 7{5
4979 Swami VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 C On Afe ?/25/
4755  Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 Agc On Afc /20/
4637 Upender VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 e On Alc s
4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 c On Alc /{5
4107 K Arbind VLR PAL  MA 225 18:00 c On Al : /16
4847 Sanjecv BPO  ELE  MA 250 18:00 //c On Alc /m
3878 Krishna BPO  ELE  Ma 250 18:00 //c On Alc ‘}36 ’
4541  Shatik SFK  PAl co 300 18:00 e On Alc 4 }atf
4505 Srinivas VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 ‘ [/ c On Ade ‘/7,86
3038 Satish AR CAR  MA 250 18:00 /1\ On Alc fm’
4409 N Shiva VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 2/; On Asc }25
4106 K Ramababu VIR PAI  MA 225 18:00 / c On Al s
4104 D Rambabay VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /‘/ C On Alc 225
4003 SK Mustafa  SKM__ PLU  (() 300 1800 W On Ade 300
4601 Mujaid SF ] = [00 C On Alc. }/fs
r o Audit Page 4 of 4
Certifiel by.: . GREENWCOD ESTATES
/ HECKED ‘
Proiect Manager/cnqy. - . . —
GRE'ENWOODgEéTA'EI‘%S A - VManager BIUANY . - - 14RBCCT x
Greenwood Estate . mm,,,_mtg

st et




(E“\—}quﬁ gsz.»ﬂ:)-_/‘:pmi ﬁjﬁk@i

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 20-Oct-10 - To Date: 20/10

~~ad

Date In 1B Name Cont  Type SkilE  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Oct-t0 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C ~ Deptr 240
20-0Oct-10 7:00 3341 Sitaram BY Crv MA 275 18:00° i A ob-Work 275
20-Oct-10 700 4810 Jagdish BY Clv MH 150 18:060 I A JotWork 150
20-Oct-10  7:00 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 1800 I A Work 150
20-Oct-10  7:00 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CHY MH 150 18:00 1A i ‘ork 150
20-Oct-10  7:00 3796 shyam sunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1A £ On Alc 275
20-Oct-10 7:00 380% Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A Jg ork 150
20-0ct-16 7:00 3348 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A Job M ork 275
20-0ct-10 7:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MU 130 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
20:0ct-16 7:00 3470 Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A M‘k 275
20-Cet-10 7:00 3475 Arun BY CIV A L0275 18:00 1 A - On Al 275
20-0ct-10 7:00 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A 3 ork 150
20-0ct-10 7:00 3799 Debsingh BY civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
20-0c1-10 7:10 5008  Janla Bai S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 1A On Afe 130
20:0ct-10 7:10 4995 chandrakala S.A 7 Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
20-0ct-10 7110 4988 Shisil S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A
20-0ct-10 710 4989  Rajesh SA v MH 156 18:00 I A
200ct-10 710 4990 Devan S.A CIv . MH 150 18:00 I A
20-0¢t-10 710 4991  Sri Chand S.A Clv M 150 18:00 I A
20-Oct-19 710 4986 Sudhaker S.A CIv MA 275 13:00 1 A
20-Oct-10  7:10 5006 Marvala S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A
20-0ct-10 7:10 5031 Dhani Ram S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A
20-0ct-10 7:10 5009 Amrata S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 I A
20-0ct-10 710 4981 S.arjun S.A Crv CO 300 18:00 1 A
20-0ct-10 7:10 3005 Shadu S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A
20-Oct-10  7:20 4001 Semcena VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C
20-Oct-30  7:20 3669 Irana VM Crv MA 275 1800 1 C
20-Oct-10  7:20 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C
20-Oct-10 7:20 4748  Venkatesh Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 I C
20-0ct-10 7:20 4744 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
20-0ct-10 7:20 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C
20-0ct-10 7:20 4773 Mallesh VM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C
20-0e1-10 720 4770 Raju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
20-0et-10 7:20 3694 Sangeeta VM Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C
20-0ct-10 7:20 4747 Vamshi VM Cry MA 275 18:00 1C
20-0ct-10 7220 4746 Ravi Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 I C
20-0ct-10 7:20 3691 Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
20-Oct-10 7:30 3030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A
20-Oct-t0  7:30 3011 Rani S.A Civ FH 130 E8:00 1 A
20-Oct-10 7:30 5010 Laxmi S.A ClvV FH 130 18:00 I On.ide
20-Oc1-10 730 5029 Santhosh S.A Clv MA 275 B8 /ED
20-0c1-10  7:3¢ 3003 Gudda S.A v MA 275 } Al
20-0c1-10  7:30 4984 Dinesh SA crv MA 275 R

22 October. 2010
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Oct-10 7:30 4828 Nahim NHM ClV CoO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
20-Oct-10 7:30 4829 TulsiRam NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
20-0ct-10  7:30 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A CIv MH [50 18:00 1 A On A/c 150
20-Oct-10  7:30 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 T C ~On Ak 150
20-0ct-10 7:30 4985 Kumar S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 23
20-0ct-10 7:30 4982 Dasaran S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A Cn Alc 275
20-Oct-10  7:30 4983 Shaker S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
20-Oct-t0 7:40 3256 P Yadav BY Civ CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
20-Oct-10  7:40 4805 Dhan Ra; RY CIvV MA 275 1800 i A On Alc 275
20-0ct-10 740 4811 Sriram BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
20-0ct-10 7:40 3539 Ghajendra BY CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
20-Oct-10 740 3798 Sunti bai BY Civ FH £30 18:00 1 A On A/c 130
20-0ct-10  7:40 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
20-Oct-10 7:40 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
20-Oct-10  7:40 3320 Palto ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
20-Oct-10  7:40 3355 Nahar BY civ MA 275 18:00 I A Gn Alc 275
20-0ct-10 740 3469  Shiva BY CHv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc 275
20-0c¢t-10 7:40 3472 Vhurlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ajc 275
20-Oct-16  7:40 3542 Chetan BY CIV MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
20-Oct-10 7:50 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 13:00 1 ¢ ] ork 275
20-0ct-100 7:50 3000 Narender NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C *-fm 275
20-0ct-10  7:50 4830 Pratap Sing NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C i ork 275
20-Oct-10 7:50 4831 Abad Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C M ‘ 275
20-Oct-10  7:50 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C I ork 130
20-Oct-10  7:50 4969 Maheshwari NHM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C ] rk 130
20-Oct-10  7:30 4845 Kumta NHM  CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 C Work 275
20-0ct-10 7:50 4968 Ramesh NHM  CIv MA 275 18:.00 [ C q.lokr(erk 275
20-0ct-10 7:50 4839  Hemlal NHM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Mo k . 275
20-0ct-10 7:50 4934  Ashanta NHM Qv MH E50 18:00 1 C = Jots Work £50
20:0ct-10  7:50 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C Mok 275
20-Oct-10 7:50 5015 Jaya Shree NHM  ClvV FH 130 18:00 1 C ) ork 130
20-0ct-10 800 3007 Guddi S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A “On Al

20-Oct-10  8:00 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc

20-0ct-10  8:00 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc

20-Oct-1¢ 8:00 3478 T Kamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc

20-0ct-10 8:00 3316 Manohar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe

20-Oct-10  8:00 3261 Bhupender BY crv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ade

20-0ct-10 800 5004 Gunishoor S.A Clv MA 215 18:00 I A On Adc

20-0ct-10 8:00 3260 Nilesh BY CIv MH ©150 18:00 I A On Afc

20-Oct-t0 8:00 4992  Mini Bhai S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc

20-Oct-10 8:00 4993  Shashikala S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc

20-0ct-10 8:00 4814 Punima BY civ FH 130 18:00

20-Oct-]0  8:00 4994 Sharma TosA CIv FH ‘

20-0ct-10 800 4807 Keswab BY Qv MA

22 October, 2010
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Date
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-0c1-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oc¢t-10
20-0¢1-10
20-Oct-10
20-0ct-10
20-0ct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-£0
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-0ct-10
20-0c¢1-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-0Oct-10
20-O¢t1-10
20-0ct-10
20-Oct-10
26-Oct-t0
20-Oct-10
20-0c1-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oc¢t-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-0et-10
20-0¢1-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-0ct-10
20-0c1-10

In

8:00
810
§:10
8:10
8:10
810
8:10
8:10
§:10
8:10
8:10
810
810
8:10
8:10

‘8:10

8:10
810

- 8:20

8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
820
3:20
8:20
8:20
§:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
820
8:20
8:20
8:20

22 Qctober, 2010

1D Name Cont  Type
4987 Karthik S.A CIv .
3619 nagaraju VM v
4836 Pramod NHM  Civ
4842 Kumal NHM  Civ
4936 Mohan NHM  CIV
4884 Sunil NHM  CIv
5001 Balender NHM  CIv
5013 Sushila NHM  Civ
3732 Chennaiah VM cIv
5012 Rajesh NHM  Clv
4745 Govinda VM v
3653 lLaxmi VM CHV
5002 Arshan NHM  CIv
3652V Murali VM CIv
4749 Sunita VM civ
3731 Savaramma VM crv
3695 Radhika Vi Clv
3631 Nagbushanam' VM CIv
3920 Krishna KJ CIv
3921 K Savitri KJ Crv
4953  Titama Kl CIv
4282 B Satish Kl CIv
3037 Sri Ramu OVL.  CEN
3943 Santosh K CIv
3038  Vishwanath P.K CIv
4395 Mini KJ civ
4396 B Suresh Kl CIv
3945 Ganga KlJ CIv
3963 Krushna KJ cv
3515 Damayathi PK Cly
2781 Prakash P.K Clv
3513 Somcsar P.K v
4064 Katltinga Kl - CIv
3694 Sangeeta VM CIv
2389 PBrandavan PK  ClV
2390  Anakith P.K C1v
3861 Savitri P.K Crv
2403 Vanandi P.K Civ
4956  Gourak KJ Clv
3545 Dindya " BY civ
4400 A Krishna Ki Clv
3950 Hemmo KJ Clv
3865 K Savitri PK  CIV

3866 K lasuda P.K cv

Skill
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA

MA

FH
MH
CO
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
HM
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH

Wage
150
275
275
150
150
150
275
13¢
275
275
275
130
150
300
130
130
130
275
150
130
130
275

Out  Atn  Block Payment Amount
18:00 1A On Ale 150
18:00 1 C On Adc 275
18:00 1 C On Ale 275
[8:00 1 C On Adc 150
18:00 I C On Alc 150
18:00 I C On Alc 156
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18:00 1 C On Afc 275
18:00 1 C On Al 275
18:00 1 C On Afe 273
18:00 1 C On Afe 130
18:00 i C On Alc 150
18:00 1 C On Alc 300
18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:0¢ I C On Ade 130
18:00 1 C On Ade 275
18:00 1 A On Ale 150
13:00 . 1A On Ade 130
18:00 I A On Alc 130
18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18:00 A On Ale 2
18:00 1A On Afc 275
18:00 1 A On Afe 275
18:00 1 A On Ale 130
18:00 1A On Al 150
18:00 1 A On A/c 150
18:00 1A On Alc 275
18:00 1A On Alc 130
18:00 I A On Ade 275
18:00 I A On Ale 275
18:00 t A On Al 300
18:00 1 C On Ade 130
18:00 1 A On Ale 275
18:00 I A On Afe 275
18:00 1 A On A/c 130
£8:60 1 A On Al 275
18:00 I A On Alc 130
18:00 I A On Afc [50
18:00 I A On Afc 150
18:00 1 A OnAlL =30
E: B e D 13
1890 A 130
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Date In )] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage  Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount

20-0c¢t-10 8§20 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
20-Oct-10  8:20 3946 Fkra K Clv viH 150 18:00 I A On Ade 150
20-0ct-10 . 8:20 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Ccrv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 15_0
20-0ct-10  8:30 3917 K Srinu KJ civ MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
20-Oc1-10  8:30 3913 Ganesh KJ Cclv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/ 275
20-Oct-10  8:30 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 I A /Iem:rk 275
20-0ct-10. 830 4913  Viswanath BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A Mk 275
20-Oct-10  8:30 4914 WNilamber BDV Qv MH 150 18:00 A Mk 150
20-Oct-10  8:30 4926 Kamala BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A )ed;rk 130
20-Oct-10  8:30 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A Mrk 130
20-Oct-10  8:30 3912 K langnnath KJ Cly cO 300 18:00 I C On Afe 300
20-Oct-10  8:30 4399 QGanesh K} Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-0ct-10 830 3915 K Vijay kutmar KIJ CIv MA . 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Oct-10 830 3916 Prasad Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
20-Oct-10  8:30 3924 B Devi KJ Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Adc 130
20-Oct-10 &30 3919 Chennarao KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
20-0ct-10 830 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
20-Oct-10 830 4401 Saraswati KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C
20-Oct-10  8:30 4402 N Krushna. KJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 C
20-Oct-10  8:30 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
20-Oct-10  8:30 3258 WNandlal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I A
20-Oct-10 8:30 4932 Ramesh BDV  Clv MA 275 1800 ° I A
20-0ct-10 8:40 4046 Anjana kausal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
20-Oct-t0  8:40 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 1800 I A
20-Oct-10 8:40 4043 Prem K} CIv MH 150 18:00 I C
20-Oct-10  8:40 3925 K Bharati i(J CIv FH 130 18:00 I C
20-Oct-10  8:40 3863 Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 [ A
20-Oct-10 8:40 3867 K Apamna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
20-Oct-10 8:40 3868 K Gopinath P.K CIv ME 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
20-Oct-10 8:40 3647 Purnachandra PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
20-Oct-1¢ 8:40 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
20-0ct-10 8:40 3914 K Yakashi K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Oct-10 8’:40 3962 Banshi Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-Oct-10 840 2368 P.Kumar PK Civ CcO 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
20-0Oct-10 8:40 2785 Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 LA On Alc 275
20-0c1-10  8:40 2787 Narayan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
20-0ct-10 8:40 2631 Govindu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 273
20:0ct-10  8:40. 2797  Jayaram P.K CIv M 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
20-0ct-10 840 2401 Nagaraju PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
20-0ct-10 840 2406 Veralaxmi P.K cv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
20-Oct-10 8:40 2407 Psantosh PK Chv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
20-Oct-10  8:40 2813 Saraswati P.K CIv FH ’ 130 18:00 P A o 30
20-0ct-10 840 2405 Laxminarayan PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 oK E D5
20-0ct-10  8:40 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 273
Audit
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
20-Oct-10  8:40 2399 Mohini P.K Ckv FH 130 £8:00 1

A On Ale 130
20-Oct-10  8:40 48%6 * Arjun PK CIv ME 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
20-Qct-10 8:40 4897 Nilamabr P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
20-Oct-10  8:40 4157 Krishna lal - Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
20-Oct-16 8:40 4156 G Srino K1 CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
20-Oct-10  8:40 4155 Shanveer Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
20-Cet-10 8:40 4954 Eshwari KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Cct-10 8:40 35314  Achutya P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
20-0Oct-10 840 3517 Shiva PK Clv MA 275 18:00° 1A On Ale 275
20-Oct-10 8:50 3856 N Ravi kumar PK Crv Mt 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
20-Oct-10  8:30 3812 Anjamma UTT EWwWK FH 140 18:00 I C Mrk 140
20-Oct-10 830 2420 murali UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork 160
20-Oct-10  8:30 3853. N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A * Cn Ade 275
20-0ct-§0 §:50 2402 Padma P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
20-Oct-t0 8:50 2641 raghave P.K Civ MH 150 18:60 1 A On Alc 150
203-Oct-10 8:50 2395 Manjula PK Crv FH 130 £8:00 1A On Alc 130
20-Oct-10  8:50 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ork 160
20-Oct-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc
20-Oct-10 8:50 4898 Shimadri PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afe
20-0ct-10 8:30 4905 Yesu P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale
20-0ct-10 8:50 2397 Kamalama P.K crv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale
20-0ct-10  8:30 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C flv%rk
20-0ct-10  8:50 33521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C er
20-Oct-19  8:50 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Mrk
20-Oct-10 8:50 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
20-Oct-10 8:50 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jop-Work 160
20-0ct-10  8:50 3034  Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 i A COn Alc 150
20-Oct-10 8:50 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc - 275
20-0ct-10 8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
20-0ct-10 8:50 2824 Lala UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J)K(ork 60
20-0ci-10 8:50 4449 Mangaiah UTT EwK MH 160 18:00 1 C lobX¥ork 160
20-0ct-10  8:30 2511 Murna PPN WEL MA 275 18:.00 I A n Afe 275
20-Oct-10  8:30 2811 P Laxmi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Aje 130
20-Oct-10  8:30 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Adc 156
20-0ct-10 8350 2790 7 Gopal P.K C1v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Al 130
20-Octi-t0  8:50 4180 Ihanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
20-Oct-10  8:50 2629 Abhi P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
20-0ct-16 8:50 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C J ork 140
20:0ct-10 8:50 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 I A On Ale 300
20-Qct-10 8:50 2212 Venkatiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C I ork 160
20-Oct-10 §:50 2439  Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work
20-0c1-10 8:50 3519 Basanta PK Qv T 130 18:00 { y -D
20-0ct-10 8:50 4451 Gulkulud Man  UTT EWK o3| 40 18:00
20-0ct-10 900 2211 lLaxma mama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00
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Date in 13 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
20-0ct-10 9:00 2231 Nagama UTT  EwWK FH 140 .18:00 I

C ept. 140
20-Oct-10  9:00 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 1800 1 A On Ale 275
20-0¢t-10 9:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /épt/ ’ 160
20-Oct-10  9:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Dp/ 140
20-Oct-t0  9:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 E8:00 1 C " On Al 140
20-Oct-10 9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
20-Oct-10 900 3522 Kasab utT EWK MH 160 18:00 [ C Mk 160
20-0ct-10 9:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Job M ork 160
20-Oct-10 9:00 4433  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C < On Afe 140
20-0ct-10 9:00 4353 Mursali SHY  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
20-Oct-10  9:00 4392 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
20-0ct-10 9:00 5023 surani LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc’ 300
20-Oct-10 9:00 458¢ Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
20-Oct-10  9:00 4506 Eshwariah LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 t C /JDh’(ork 160
20-Oct-10 9:00 4386 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A P On Alc 200
20-Oct-10 %:00 4350 Hariom SHY PAI MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
20-Oct-10 9:00 4427 Swami LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00‘ 1 C JobWork
20-0ct-10 9:00 5027 Ram Autar LSK TI. MH 175 18:00 1 C on Afc
20-0ct-10 9:00 4463 Laxmamma LKR EWK FB 140 18:00 I C Job Werk
20-Oct-10 9:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ob¥ork
20-Oct-19 9:00 4510 Mayshama LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job-Work
20-Oct-10 9:00 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C *JohMork
20-Oct-t0  9:00 4525 Laxmidevamm LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 I C £ JobWork
20-Oct-10  9:00 4584 Matlesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A < On Afc
20-Oct-10 9:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 I A On Afc
20-0c1-10 9:00 4585 Ramesh BSp CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Ale
20-Oct-10 9:00 4398 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale
20-Oct-10 9:00 42356 Satrodhan SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
20-Oct-10  9:00 4255 Vivek SHV PAIl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
20-Oct-10 9:00 4253 ] Hussain SHY PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Aflc T 223
20-0ct-10 %:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
20-0ct-10 9:00 4145 Ramlaxman  LSK TI, MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
20-0ct-10 9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
20-0ct-10  9:00 4259 Satish SHY PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
20-0ct-10 9:00 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
20-0c1-10  9:00 4198 sunit BHM  Pal MA 225 18:60 1 C On Alc 225
20-Oct-10 910 4069 prakash SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
20-Get-10 916 4123 Jagan SCM CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Al [50
20:0¢t-10 9:10 5035 Maraiah AR CAR Ma 250 18:00 1 A On Afe 230
20:0ct-10  9:10 4083 Naravan SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 I C " On Afc 275
20-Oct-10 9:10 4066 Simha chalam SCM €IV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
20-0c1-10 9110 4121 laxmi narayan SCM  Crv MA 275 18:00 f FD
20-Oct-10 9210 35038  Satish AR CAR MA 250 18:00 ]
20-Cet-10 9:10 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A 250
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Date
20-0Oct-10
20-0Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Cct-10
20-0ct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
26-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Cct-10
20-0ct-10
20-Oct-10
20-0ct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-t0
20-Oct-10
20-Oc¢t-10
20-0et-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-O0t-10
20-0ct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-0et1-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-O¢t-10
20-0Oct-10
20-Oct-10
20-Cct-10

In
9:10
10
9:20
9:20
9:20
920
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
20
%20
9:20
9:30
9:30
930
9:30
G:30
%30
9:40)
9:40
9:40
940
10:30
10:30
10:30
£0:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:36
10:30
10:30
10:30

22 October, 2010

] Name Cont  TFype
4249 B logaiah AR CAR
5037 Ramesh AR CAR
4517 Chandraiah LKR EWK
4546 Shanker BPO ELE
4534  Mahesh MAD ELE
4332 Ramakrishna MAD ELE
4329  Srinu MAD  ELE
4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL
4717  Yadi VLS TIL
4716 Samba VLS TIL
4549 Pramod BPO ELE
4218 J Nagesh BPO ELE
4693 Mani VLS TiL
3878 Krishna BPO ELE
4528 Madhu MAD ELE
4541 Shafik SFK PAI
4602 Deva SFK PAI
4601 Mujaid SFK PAI
4755 Amshed SKM PLU
4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU
4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU
4960 Mursalin KDS PLU
4959 Pratap KDS PLU
4505 Srinivas VAR  ELE
2300 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE
4411 R Raghu VIR PAI

4403  V Lakshmanr VLR PAlL

4404 D} Rambabau VLR PAI
4406 K Ramababu VLR PAI
4407 X Arbind VLR  Pal
4980 Bhanu VLR PAI
43509 Shankcramma LKR EWK
4409 N Shiva VLR PAI
4425 Lavakumar A LKR WK
4428 Arjunaiah LKR EWK
4465 Bhupathaiah LKR EWK
4637  Upender VLR PA}
4636 Bhasker VER  PAI
4408 F Laddu VLR Pal

Skill  Wage
Ma 250
MA 230
MH 160
MA 250
MH 160
MA 250
MA 250
MA 350
MH 250
MA 330
MH 160
MH 160
MA 350
MA 250
coO 300
Co 300
MA 225
MA 225
MA 250
MH 150
CO 300
MH [50
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 225
O 300
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
'H 140
MA 225
co 300
MH 160
MU 160
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
t8:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00

Attn Block

D

T ARANRRE A

O

AR

QRO

SEANY

\O O’\(")\

BERESER

Payment  Amount

On Afc 250
On Ale 250
On Ale 160
On Ale 250
On Ade 160
On Ale 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 350
On Alc 250
On Afc 350
On Alc 160
On Al 160
On Ale 350
On Alc 250
On Afe 300
On Afe 300
On Afe 225
On Al 228
On Ale 2350
On Alc 150
On Afe 300
/J Work s
/m:: px ]
s On Al 25
On Alc 250
On Alc 225
On Alc 300
On Ale 223
On Ade 225
On Ade 225
On Adc 225
On Alc [40
On A/ 225
Job W 300
160
160
£ 0n Ade 225
On Afc 225
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R L

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 21-Oct-10  To Date: 21/10

Date in 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment "Amomlt
21-0ct-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3}C /Dw/ 240
21-0c1-10 6:10 4724 Sanjava GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 LY A T On Alc 300
21-0¢1-10  6:10 4861 Narsimha GTt CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ A On A/c 300
21-0¢t-10 6:10 4860 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.S)A On Alc 300
21-0c¢t-10  6:10 4857 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)A On Ale 300
200ct-10  6:10 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 157 A On Al 300
21-0et-10 6:10 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 PSyA On Afe 300
21-0ct-10 6:10 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 E.S)A On Afc . 300
21-0ct-10  6:10 4737 Munna G CEN MA 200 18:00 E.S)A On Aje 300
21:0ct-10  6:10 4735 Babutu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 E57A On Afe 300
21-0ct-10  6:10 4734 Suail GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L3 A On Ale . 300
21-0ct-10 610 4733 Badashah GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D A On Alc 300
21-0ct-30 6:10 4731  Khirod Gl CEN MA w200 18:00 1.5\ A On Afc 300
21-0ct-30 610 4730 Naraton Tl ) CEN MA 200 18:00 IZ)A On Ale 300
21-0c-10 6:80 4727  Lakhan Mayit  GTI . CEN M:f\ 200 18:00 1.5y A On Ade 300
21-0c-10 610 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D'A On Ale . 300
21-0ct-10 610 4729 Devdas GTI CEN Mil 150 [8:(}0-' L5y A On Al 225
2§-0Oct-10 . 6:20 4453 Sainamma urt EWK H 140 18:00 I.S)C 210
21-0ct-10 620 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 800 15 C 240
23-0ct-10 6:20 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 - £8:00 1.5 C 240
21-Oct-10 6:20 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 L5 C 240
21-0ct-10 ¢:20 2071 Sabnkerappa  UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.S)C 240 e
21-0ct-100 6:20 2824 talu ur EWK MH 160 18:00 I.S)C 240
20010 6:20 4451 Gulkulud Man urr FWK FH 140 18:00 I.S‘ C 210
21-0ct-10 6:20 2419 A Naresh UsT  EwkK MH 160 18:00 1LNC g ' 240
21-0ct-10 6:20 2436 Padma, UTT  EWK FI 140 18:00 1.3(} Mmk 210 ;
21-Cer-10 6:20 2434 Bachiri UTT  EWK IF'H 140 18:00 1.3 C u)l)b/Work 210
21-0ct-10 6:20 2421 neerana UtT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.? C : /lal/‘w vk 240
21-Qct-10 6:20 3522 Kasab Ut EWK MH 160 18700 inC ob Work 240
21-0ct-10 6220 2211 Laxmamama UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1,5) C ity Work 210
21-Qcl-16 620 2420 murali UTT EWE MH 160 18:00 A C W rk 240
ZE0a-10 6:20 4417 Prakash QVI. CEN M 150 18:0¢ 1.3/2/ Mrk 225
fll-()cl-l() 6:200 2077 Raju UiT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.& C 'Wk 240
21-0ct-t0 710 5030 Kishor S.A v MA 275 18:00 A “On Ale 275
21-0et-t0 .10 4982 Dasaran S.A Cv Ma 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
21-0¢t-10 7:10 3006 Marvala S.A CIv MH 130 18:00 - 1 A On Alc 150
21-0ct-10 7:10 5008 Janla Bai S.A Clv ' 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
21-0ct-10 7:10 4990 Devan S.A CIv MH 1350 18:00 P A . On ANVe 150
280et-1¢0 710 3003 Gudda S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
ZE0ct-10 0 7:20 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A /letﬁw 7k 273
Z1-Ga-100 7.20 3258 Nandilal BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1A /)ﬂﬁ,rk 275
20-Oei-10 7220 3320 Palie ram BY crv MA 275 18:00 A 40 Work 275
2-0ct-10 7:20 4810 Jagdish BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A Mork 150

s
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Date In

iD

21-0ct-10  7:20 3548
21-Qct-10 7:20 3801
21-0ct-10 720 3796
21-0ct-E0  T7:20 3476
21-Oct-t0  7:20 3341
21-Oct-10  7:20 3259
21-0ct-10 7:20 3472
20-0ct-10 7:20 3799
21-0c1-10 7:30 4988
21-0c-10  7:30 4939
21-0ct-10  7:30 499]
21-0ct-10  7:30 4992
21-Oct-10 7:30 5010
21-Cct-10  7:30 4995
o 21-0ct-10 7:30 5005
2t-0ct-10 7:30 5029
21-0ct-16 7:30 5011
21-0ct-10 7:30 5009
21-0et-10 7:30 4981
21-0c-10  7:30 5004
21-Oct-10  7:40 4839
21-Oct-10 - 7:40 4830
21-0c1-10 749 4829
21-0ct-10  7:40 3015
21-0ct-10 7:40 35014
. 2t-Oct-10 7:40¢ 4831
21-0ct-10 7:40 4837
21-0ct-10 T:40 4969
21-0ct-10  7:40 4843
21-0ct-10  7:40 4828
21-0c1-10 740 4868
21-0ct-10 7:40 4884
21-0ct-10 740 4934
21-0ct-10 7:40 4936
21-0ct-10 7:40 4842
21-0ct-10  7:50 3469
28-0ct-10 7:50 3236
20-0at-10 T7:30 3260
21-Oct-t0  7:50 3261
21-0ct-10  7:30 3267
20:0c-10 7:30 4805
210110 750 4807
21-0ct-10 T7:50 4811
21-0ct-10 150 3795

22 October. 2010

Name
Rupchand
Dasaratha
shyam sunder
Satrughan
Sitaram
Govardhan
Vhurtal
Debsingh
Shisil
Rajesh
Sri Chand
Mini Bhai
Laxmi
chandra kala
Shadu
Santhosh
Rani
Amrata
S.atjun
Gunishoor
Hemilat
Pratap Sing
FulsiRam -
Jaya Shree
Bhagabhai
Abad Ram
Raju
Maheshwari
Tilash
Nahim
Budana
Senil
Asbanta
Mohan
Kumal
Shiva
P Yadav
Nilesh
Bhupender
Rajen
Dhan Raj
Keswab
Sriram

Dinesh kumar

Cont
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
SA
SA
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
NHM
NHM
NHM
MNHM
NHM
NIHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
NFM
KKK
NHM
NHM
NHM
NHM
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

Type
Clv
Clv
Civ
Ctv
Ctv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
crv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Crv
Cv
Clv
CIv
v
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
civ
iy
CIv
CIv
CIv
crv
Clv
Clv
Civ
crv
CIv
Clv
Crv
C1v
v
CIvV
Ctv
Clv
Clv
crv
CIv
Civ

Certifidd by:

Proiect Man@gg.

GREENWOOD ESTATES

Skill | Wage Out Atin

MA
MH
MaA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA

IF'H

MH
MH

Block  Payment Amount

275 18:00 A /‘(Work 275
150 18:00 A %rk 130
275 18:00 A //WO rk 275
150 18:00 A Mk‘ 150
275 18:00 A /(Ydﬁrk 275
150 18:00 A '/wﬁzrk 15
275 18:00 A [Kf{w 1k 275
275 18:00 A /Jam;k 275
150 18:00 A On Ale 150
150 18:00 A On Afc 150 -
150 18:00 A On Afc 150
150 18:00 A On Afe 150
130 18:00 A Cn Alc 130
130 18:00 A On Akc 130
275 18:00 A On Afe 275
275 18:00 A On Afc 275
130 18:00 A On Ale 130
[3G 18:00 A On Alc 130
300 18:00 A On Ade 300
275 18:00 A On Alc 275
275 18:00 c Job Werk 273
275 18:00 C n Afc

275 18:00 C On Ale

130 18:00 C On Afe

130 18:00 C On Ac

275 18:00 c Job 357k

275 18:00 C Aff 275
130 18:00 C On Alc 130
150 18:00 o JobWork 150
300 18:00 C On Afe 300
150 18:00 C On Alc 150
(50 1%:00 C On Alc 150
150 18:00 C JopWork 150
150 18:00 C On Alc 150
150 18:00 ol On Alc 150
275 18:00 A On e 275
300 18:00 A Cn Afc 300
150 18:00 A On Ale 150
1530 18:60 A On Alc 150
275 18:00 A On Alc 273
275 18:00 A On Ade 275
275 18:00 A On Alc 275
150 18:00 A On Afg 150
150 18:00 ra
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

21-0ct-10 7:50 3478 T Kamalabai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Me 130
21-0ct-10  7:30 3539 Ghajendra BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
21-0ct-10 7:30 3315 Dinesh BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
21-0ct-10 8:00 5000 MNarender NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 | C On Afc 275
28-Oct-10 8:00 5013 Sushila NHM CIv IFH E30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
21-0ct-10 - 8:00 4935 Bauj Ram NHM ClV MA © 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
21-Oct-10 8:00 3012 Rajesh NHM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
21-Oct-10 8:00 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
20-0ct-10 8:00 3002 Arshan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
28-Oct-1¢ 8:00 4845 Kumta NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
28-0Oct-16 8:00 5001 Balender NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-0ct-10 810 3474 Samtalal BY v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
21-0ct-1¢ 810 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
28-Gct-10 8:10 4814 Punima BY Civ FH 13¢ 18:00 T A On Afe 130
2E-0ct-10 8:10 3545 Dindya BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afg 150
21-0ct-10 8:10 3316 Manohar BY Crv MA 273 18:00 A On Ale 275
21-Cet-10 8:10 3342 Chetan BY Cry MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
21-0ct-10 810 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On A/c 150
21-0ct-10  8:10. 3355 Nahar BY Cv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
21-0ct-10 8:10 3475 Arun BY Clvy MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
21-O0ct-10 310 3798  Sunti bai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1A On Afe 130
21-0ct-10  8:20 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
21-0ct-10 8:20 3765 Narsappa VM cry MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

21-0ct-10  8:20 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc

21-0ct-10 8:20 3652 V Murali VM Clv cO 300 -18:00 1 C On Afc

21-0ct-10 820 3731 Savaramma VM v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale

21-0ct-10 820 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
21-0ct-10 820 3669 Irana VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-0ct-19 8:20 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Civ MA 275 1800 1 C ‘/ﬁ\r\_’ork 275
21-0ct-10 820 4001 Semeena VM civ FH 130 18:00 1 C )a(Work 130
21-0ct-10 8:20 3691 Hem kumar VM crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
21-Oct-50  8:20 4984 Dinesh S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 LA O Alc 275
21-0¢t-F0 8:20 4746 Ravi VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Oct-10 820 4773 Mallesh VM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc £50
21-0ct-10 8:20 4770 Raju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
21-Oct-10 8:20 4749 Sunita VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Akc 30
21-Oct-160 8:20 4748 Venkatesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
20-0ct-10 8:20 4747  Vamshi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1C J ork © 275
21-0ct-10 8:20 4745 Govinda VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C ﬂc 273
21-Qct-10 820 4987 Karthik SA Civ MHH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
210ct-10 8:20 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21-Oct-10  8:20 4983 Shaker S.A Clv MA 275 .18:00 I A On Alc 275
21-0ct-10 820 4985 Kumar S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
21-Oct-10 8:30 4953 Titama Kl Civ Fi 130 18:00 A

22 October, 2010
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Date I 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
21-0ct-10  8:30 4157 Krishna lal Kl CIv FH4 130 18:00 A On Ale 130
21-0ct-10 &30 4145 Ramlaxman  LSK . MA 300 13:00 C On A/c 300
21-Oct-10 830 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 18:00 C On Alc i50
21-0¢1-10 8:30 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 C On Alc 275
21-0ct-10 830 4083 Narayan SCM - CIV MA 275 18:00 C On Alc 275
28-0ct-10 8:30 4067 Ramu SCM - QY MA 275 18:00 C On A/c 275
21-Oct-1¢  8:30 5027 Ram Autar LSK  TIL M 175 18:00 C On Alc 175
21-0ct-10  8:30 3921 K Savitni KJ CIv FH £30 18:00 A On Alc 130
21-0ct-10  8:30 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Ale 130
21-Oct-10  8:30 3945 Ganga Kl CHv MH 150 18:00 A Onr Alc E50
21-0ct-10 830 49356 Gourak KlJ CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Alc 13
21-Oct-10  8:30 4954 Eshwari KJ v FH 130 18:00 A On Alc
21-0¢t-10 8:30 4069 prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 C On Alc
21-0¢t-10 8:40 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 C On Alc
F-Oct-16 8:40 2363 Bhomiah SAM  ELE MEH 120 18:00 A On Alc
\SZFORCT0 8:40 3913 Ganesh KI TTCIV. Ma 275 1800 T On Alc
21-0ct-10  8:40 4905 Yesu P.K v MA 275 18:00 A On Alc
21-0ct-10  8:40 3916 Prasad Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 C On Afc
21.0c1-10 8:40 3645 Vhagya PK CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Alc
21-0Oct-10 &40 3949 Kanchan KJ crv FH 130 18:00 C On Alc
21-0ct-10 840 3930 Hemmo Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 C On Alc
21-0ct-10 840 3925 K Bharau K Civ FFH 130 18:00 C On Alc
21-0ct-10 840 3943  Santosh Kk v MA 275 18:00 C On Afe
21-0ct-10 840 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 C On Ae
21-0ct-10  8:40 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Alc
20-Cct-10  8:40 3963 Krushna KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 C On Afc
21-Oct-10 8:40 3946 Ekra KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 C On Ale
21-0ct-10  8:40 4396 B Suresh Kl CIv MH IS0 (8:00 C On Ale
21-Ca-10 840 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 1306 18:00 A On Afe
21-0ct-E0  3:40 3056 Vasudev PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 A On Afc
21-0ct-i0  8:40 2372 Govindo PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 A On Afc
21-0ct-10 &40 3863 Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Alc 130
21-0ct-10 840 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 13:00 A On Afc 130
21-Oct-10 840 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Al¢ 275 A
21-0et-10 840 4395 Mini Kl Civ i1 130 18:00 C On Alc 130
21-0c-10 8:40 2389 P Brandavan P.K CIV MA 275 1800 A On Afc 275
21-0¢-10 840 2406  Verataxmi P.K Clv IFH 130 18:00 A On Adc 130
21-0c1-10  8:40 2393 Manjula PK Clv [ 130 18:00 A On Afc 130
21-0c1-10 8:30 2390 Anakith P K Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
2E-0ct-10 8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
21-0Cct-10 8:30 2631 Govindu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
21-Oct-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 A On Al 275
21-Oct-10 8:30 3856 N Ravi kumar P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Alg el
. 21-Oct-10 830 2407  P.santosh P.K crv MA 18:00 A f [
22 Qctober, 2010 .
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

21-0ct-10 8:50 2790 T Gopal PK Clv MEE 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
21-Cet-10 8:50 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
28-Oct-10 8:30 2403 Vanandi P.K cav MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
21-Oct-10  8:530 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
21-Oct-10  8:50 4899 Subhash PK CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
21-0ct-10  8:50 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
21-0ct-10 9:00 3914 K Yakashi Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
21-0ct-10  9:00 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A Work 275
21-0ct-10 900 3313  Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
21-0ct-10  9:00 3514 Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
21-Cct-10 9:00 3924 B Devi K crv FH 130 18:00 1 C _ On Alc 130
2E-0ct-10 9:00 3918 P Kumar Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 273
28-0ct-10 9:00 3922 N Laxmi KJ CHv IFH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
21-0ct-10 9:00 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
21-Oct-10 900 3920 Krishna KJ CIv MH £50 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
21-0ct-10  9:00 3919 Chenna rac Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
21-0ct-10 9:00 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A Wark 275
21-0ct-t0 9:00 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A /)dﬁh’ork 130
21-Oct-10 9:00 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C © On Alc 275
21-0ct-10 900 3868 K Gopinath K Civ M 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
21-0¢t-10 900 3917 K Srinu KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
21:0ct-10  9:00 3912 K langnnath  KJ Clv cO 300 18:00 I C On Alc

21-0ct-10  9:00 4399 Ganesh K} Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc /
21-0ct-10 9:00 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade

21-Cet-10 9:00 3515 Damayathi PK v FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc

2E-0ct-10 0 9:00 2396 venkata Ramn PK Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale

28-0c1-10 9:00 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Al 150
21-0ct-10 9:06 2781 Prakash P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
2i-0et-10 - 9:00 2785  Arjun P.K Ctv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
21-0ct-10 9:00 2813  Saraswati PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I A OnAlc 130
21-Oct-16 900 3037  Sri Ramu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 A On Afc 200
21-Oct-10  9:00 3058 Vishwanath Pk CIv MA 275 f8:00 1 A On Ale 275
21-Oct-10 900 4402 N Krushna Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
21-0ct-30 9:00 4401  Saraswati Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 (I On Afe 130
201-0ct-30 9:00 4400 A Krishna KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alg. 150
21:0c-10  9:00 4926 Kamala BDV  Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A (am I30
21-Oct-1¢ 9:00 4912 Ramesh BDV  Civ MA 275 1800 I A /Lalﬁi\’ork 275
21-0ct-10 9:00 4925 Suba BDV G FH 130 18:00 P A ‘/.Ioh’Wor_k 130
21-0ct-10  9:00 4914 Nilamber BDV  Civ M 150 18:00 P A Mk 150
21-0ct-10 900 4913  Viswanath BRDV  C1v MA 275 1800 EA Mk 275
21-0ct-10 900 4043 Prem KJ (Y MH 150 18:60 i C On Alc 150
21-0ct-10 9:00 1046 Anjana kavsal K Civ I°11 130 1800 i C On Alc 130
21-0ct-10 9:00 1§36 G Srino KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
21-0ct-10  9:00 4896  Arjun P.K Qv MH 18:00 A
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

21-Get-10 9:00 3664 B Arjun P K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
21-0ct-10  9:00 4898 Shimadri P.K Clv M 150 -18:00 1 A On Afc 150
21-0ct-10  9:00 4064 Katlinga KJ Clv LEM 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
21-0ct-10  9:10 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
21-0ct-10  9:10 3653 Laxmi VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
21-0ct-10  9:10 3521 Ramana UtT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
21-0ct-10  9:10 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
21-0ct-10 910 3687 BKali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C. (Jab’Work 140
21-0ct-10 9:10 2439  Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 [8:00 I C /m@m 140
21-Oct-10 9110 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C "/lﬂ‘(work 160
21-0ct-10 9:10 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A T oA £50
21-Oct-10 910 2106  Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /{;rk 160
21-0ct-10 %10 2108 Kurmmama uTT EWK MEH 160 18:00 [ /Jm:rk 160
21-0ct-10 9:10 2231 Nagama uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )ﬂ( 140
21-0ct-10 910 2366 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
21-0ct-10 9110 4398 Kundiaha BSP CEN MH 135G 18:00 1A On Alc 150
2§-0ct-10 9:10 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
2B-0ct-10 9:10 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
21-0c1-10 9:10 43586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200
21-0ct-10 900 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Al 200
21-0ct-10  9:10 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Al 200
21-0ct-10  9:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
21-0ct-10  9:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL cO 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
21-0ct-10 9:10 2426  Ramiji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
21-0ct-10 9:10 3812 Anjamma UlT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
2-0ct-10 910 251F  Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A
21-0Oct-10 910 2604 Sirisha UTT  EWK FEL 140 18:00 I C
21-0ct-10 910 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MU 130 18:00 1 A
21-0ct-16 9:10 4454  Lingamma UFT  EwWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
21-Oct-10 9110 4195 sarvajava UTT  EWK FH 143 18:00 I C
28-0ct-10 9:10 4190 shivani uTTt EWK FH 140 18:00 I C
21-0ct-10 9:10 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 A
21-0ct-10 9:10 4179  giri habu PPN WEL MA 275 1800 I A
21-0ct-10  9:10 3934  Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 £8:00 1 C
21-0c-10 9:10 3828 B Nila uTT EWK ME 160 18:00 "t C
21-0c1-10 910 4569  Ankana UTT EWK ME 160 18:00 1 C
21-0ct-10 9:20 4256 Satrodhan SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C
21-0ct-10  9:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C
21-0ct-10 9:20 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH . 150 18:00 1 C
21-0ct-10 9:20 42355 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C
20-0¢t-10 9:20 4803 Bikram BHM  PAI MH 150 18:0¢ I C
21-0et-10 0 9220 4177 amil kamar BHM  PAI - MA 225 18:00 1 C
21-0ct-10 9:20 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 Lol
21-0ct-10 9:20 4206 Hussanappa BIHM  PAl MH C

22 Qctober. 2010
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Date n 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-0ct-10 920 4353 Murali SHY  PAL MA 225 1800 1

‘ C On Alc 225
21-0ct-10 9:20 4350 Hariom SHV PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
21-Cct-10 9:30 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:.00 - 1 C On Afc 250
21-0ct-10  9:30 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250 -
21-0ct-10 9:30 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale 23 -
21-0ct-10  9:30 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 0
21-Oct-10  9:30 4534  Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 i C On A/c "160
21-Qct-t0 930 454%  Shafik SFK PAI CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc '300
21-0ct-10 9:30 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 - 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
21-0ct-10 9:30 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 | C On Afc 225
21:0et-10 9:30 45,’;0 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
21-0ct-10 9:30 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1°C On Alc 250
21-0ct-10 9:30 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc _ 250
21-0ct-10 9:30 5035 Maraiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 P A On Afc 250
21-Qct-10 9:30 3037 Ramesh AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Al 7
28-0et-10 9:30 4601  Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe
21-0c1-10  9:30 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 LA On Afe
21-0ct-10  9:30 5038 Satish AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1A On Ale
21-0¢t-10 930 4334 MD Raleem  SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
21-0ct-10 9:30 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
21-0ct-10 940 QQT%d SKS PAL MA 225 18:00 [ C On Adc
21-0c¢t-10 940 43549™ pr od BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc
21-Oct-10 940 45!&7\23;:\' BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al
20-0ct-10 9:40 454&4&:@1‘ BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
21-0ct-10 9140 4655 Khaleem SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale
21-Oct-10 - 9:40 4406 K Ramababu VILR PAI MA 223 18:00 1 C On Ade
21-0ct-10 940 4963  B.Mallesh SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc
21-0ct-10 9:40 4978 Chandra SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Adc
21-Oct-10 - 9:40 421&(@%!1 BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C ~ On Al
21-0ct-10 940 3878*Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On A
21-0ct-10 940 4411 R Raghu -~ VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe
20-0ct-10 9:50 4407 K Arbind VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
21-0ct-t0 9:30 4408 T Laddu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 t C - On Ale 225
21-0ct-10 9:30 4979  Swami VLR PA) MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
21-0ct-10 9:30 4980 Bhanu ) VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Mg 225
21-0ct-10 9:50 4999 Jangir VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 1225
21-0¢t-10 9:30 4409 N Shiva VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 223
21-0c-10 9:50 4636  Bhasker VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
27-Oct-td 16:00 2300 Satya Narayan VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 2350
20-0ct-10 10:00 4405 J Mahesh VLR PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
21-0ct-10 10:00 2699 Nagaraju VAR ' ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Adc 250
21-0ct-19 10:00 3093 Mahesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘On Alc 160 o
21-Oct-10  10:80 4631 Prakash LS MLy MH 150 18:00 [l S0
21-0ct-10 10:10 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 C
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Date
2t-Oct-10
21-0ct-10
21-Oct-10

-21-Oct-10
21-Oct-10
21-Oct-10
280ct-10
28-Oct-10
21-0Oct-10
21-Oct-10
21-0ct-10
21-0ct-19
21-0ct-10
21-Oct-10
21-Oct-10
21-0c1-10

In
[0:10
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

22 October, 2010

)] Name Cont  Type
3530 MA Khudoos 1S \/Pzﬁ
4216 N Ramu BPOM ELE
4439 Ram JNR TIL
4438 Imran INR TIL
4437 Bibeka JNR TIL
4436 Sangrip INR TIL
3996 N Nagraj VAR  ELE
4435 Janardhan pras IJNR TIL
4400 A Krishna KJ Civ
4700 Swami Velo VLS TIL
4701 Vinod VLS TIL
4716  Samba VLS TIL
4717 Yadi VLS TIL
4691 Pradeep VIK PLU
4690 Dincsh Kumar VLS TIL
4693 Manj VLS TIL

Skitl Wage
MA 250
MA 250
MA 300
MA 300
MHl 17%
MA 300
MIH 160
Cco 300
M 150
MA 350
MH 250
MA 350
MH 250
MA 250
MH 250
MA 350

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00-

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

A

—

RRNRA

R

tr

=

NN

. Block

Payment  Amount
On Alc 250
On Afc 250
On Afc 300
On Alc 300
On Alc 175
On Alc 300
On Alc 160
On Ale 300
On Alc 150

’/IOW ork 350
OnAlc 250 -
JobWork 350
On Afe 250
Qn Alc 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 350

-

y'- sansebE

cer Audit

SiGussansessesreer ]
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= MD. Ishagq (Ptumber) (7 detail rec
Contractor Name A Ravi Kumar {Earth work)

Paviment Type
Worker Skill
Summary for "Worker

Job Work
cO

Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)
Worker Skii} MH

Sunmary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Suninzary for "Payment Type’ = Job Work (12 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ravi Kumar {Earth work) (14 de
Contractor Name A.Ramulu {Carpenter)

Payment Tvpe ~ OnAlk

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail rec
Contractor Name 8 Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c {10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (10 detail r

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)
Job Work

Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Payment Type

22 Qctober, 2010

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

15/1¢0  To Date:

Sum E

Sum

Sum

- Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Proiect Manager/zn
k ag.
G.REE;NWOQD ESTAT g‘S ' ‘

GREENWCOD ESTATES
CHECKED

[
(VR RRVE RN - ]

s 65
/%yg,
T agi

A un —

Wm-mhu R i




Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for "‘Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skil CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skili FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (20 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (27 detail records

Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skili MA

Summa;y for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Pochaizh (Electrician) (9 detail r_

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (12 detai

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plurhber)

Payment Typé . On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (! detail record)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (10 detail r
Contractor Name Brundavan (Civil) .
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Sum

 Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum -
Sum

~ Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

14
28

17

69

22
22

22

Ly L)
[T RN

~
b

12
12

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)

22 October, 2010
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Worker Skill ' MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) - Sum 12
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) ' Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) ) ~ Sum 23
Payment Type . On Alc

Worker Skill FH .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum - 1
Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (] detail record) Sum | 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) ~ Sum I
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Brundavan (Civil) (14 detail record " Sum 28
Contractor Name Deen Dayal (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc :

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill ) MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum, 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) . Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Deen Dayal (Electrical) (6 detailre .~ Sum .8
Contractor. Name G Thirupathi (Centering)

Payment Type On Ajc

Worker Skili MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum o 49
Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (! detai] record) Sum L5
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 50.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi {Centering) (4 detail r Sum ' 30.5
Contractor Narne Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill co .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) ‘ Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) : ‘ Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH {1 detail record) Sum ) 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum -5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tite Work) (3 d S U e -
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill co oy Audit
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) . : ....Slg............,.e}
22 October, 2010
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Contractor Name

Worker Skii} FH _

Surmmary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 57

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 48
" Worker Skill MH ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 39

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 156

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (20 detail record _ Sum _ 156

Contractor Name Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work)

Payment Type ) On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Warker Skilt' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work Sum 11

Contractor Name M.Sudhaker Reddy (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (| detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On.A/c (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.Sudhaker Reddy (Centering) (1 . Sym N

Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum -3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (8 detail record  Sum 15
Contractor Name Mahammed khudoos

Payvment Type Job Work

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (! detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' == MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (2 detail recor Sumn 2

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (é detail records)

22 October, 2010

Proiect '\mg.
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Job Work
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Worker Skiil MA

Sumrmary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum I
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 22
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skiil FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum’ 49
Worker-Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 95
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohd. Nahim (Civil) (29 detailrec ~ Sum 117
Contractor Name N.Krishna (Civil) :
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skilt ) MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum ]
Summeary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (Civil) (1 detail record) o Sum. 1
Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Q.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (5 det Sum 5.5
Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 54
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 88
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 189
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (15 detail records)s Sunt R
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) B4 4,27 g ED
Pavment Type On Alc N

B Audit
22 October, 2010 S1g...ie. .50

/

Certified{by:

Project Maﬁm

GREENWOOD ESTAT ES Greenwood Estates

I

4 GREENWCOD ESTATES

CHECKED ‘




Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CQ (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill M

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (14 det ~ Sum e 28
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA )
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh {Electrician) (5 detail re Sum ‘ 10
Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum !
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (2 detail recordsy Sum N 4
Contractor Name S.Arjun

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 45
Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH {5 detail records) Sum 41
Suminary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 120
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arfun (19 detail records) Sum ) 120
Contractor Name S.K.Saleem (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (! detail record) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.K_Saleem (Painter) (1 detail reco Sum 4
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill co ED

Swinmary for 'Workc_r _Sk_il]r‘ = CO (5 detail r¢co;ds)r o L
,_ Audit
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (10 detail records) Sum _ 15
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (8 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( Sum 21
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (CiviD) )

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA ‘ .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skilt MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (7 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (7 detail rec  Sum__ 220
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c |

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = COQ {5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = M (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (14 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (14 detailr ~ Sum oo 15
Contractor Name T. RAM BABU (Civil}

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA :
Summary for "Worker $kill'= MA (I detail record) . Sum 1
Sumumary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum ' 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. RAM BABU (Civil} (1 detail re Sum o 1
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skilt MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 19.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (9 detail records) o Sum 2585
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) o

22 October, 2010 seeeeesSlGusisPage-7odr 9
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records)

Payment Type ) On Alc

Worker Skilt FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records)
Summeary for ‘Contractor Name' = Uttajah (Earth work) (27 detail rec

Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
Payment Type o  onAc T
Worker Skill CO :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)

Worker Skili . MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detait records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (9 detail

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO {1 detail record)

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill’ = FH (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill _ CO

Sunumary for 'Worker Skill' = CQO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (25 detail

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
- Payment Type - ) Job Work -

Worker Skill MA ‘
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) _ W

22 October, 2010
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Sum 65
Sum. 111.5
Sum 8
Sum 9
Sum 17
~ Sum 154
Sum - 2.75
Sum 37.75
Sum |
Sum 41.5
Sum 41.5
Sum 1
Sum 3
Sum 9
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Sum 4
Sum 20
Sum 57
Sum 2
Sum 83
Sum 92
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) , Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records) ~ Sum o 6
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skili MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'== MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skilt MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) _Sum S,
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (9 detail record Sum

Grand Total

22 October, 2010
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report M
e

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand Nellore BI. 1071
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite

Material Type Rate

Robo Sand Coarse 405.6 gﬂm‘e\)
Supplier Name Vishwakarma ehterprises ——— ek b\ *

Material Type Rate

Red Bricks m Nos 3.016
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date: 21/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grédc (1509 detatt records)
Sum i 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Gradc(l742 detail feébrdsj' e

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade’ = OPC (1 191 detail r ord.s)
Sum -544

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for '‘Ceniest Grade' = PPC (3089 detgt records)
Sum 474

Grand Total -10138
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GWE- Cement Register Report  From:  15/10 To: 21/10
Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
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,14@ ASQe-10 (wee/ ‘Copin Work OPC A o Security
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